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STATE QUARTERLY COSTS AND FEES
COUNTY CRIMINAL QUARTERLY REPORT

FOR 01/01/2025 TO 03/31/2025
Justice of the Peace Pct. 1

COUNT TOTAL COLLECTED SERVICE FEEas 0 806.00 80.602. ° 64.00 6.403. 09-01-91 --- 12-31-03 ° 0.00 0.008. State Traffic Fine (STF2) post 10 393.83, 15.759. State Traffic Fine (STF) 15 113.00 5.65
11. Prior Mandatory Costs 6 19.20 1.92
12. Moving Violation Fees (MVF) 1 0.10 0.02

15. Truancy Prevention & Diversion 1 1.20 0.00
16. Failure to Appear/Pay (FTA) 1 20.00 9.0017. Time Payment Fees (TP) 0 40.00 20.00
SECTION II: As applicable20. Peace Officer Fees 2 8.00 6.4021. Motor Carrier Weight (MCW) 4 785.00 392.5022. Driving Records Fee (DRF) ° 0.00 0.0023. TOTAL DUE FOR THIS PERIOD

24. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND PAYABLE

THE STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF LAMB
Before me, the undersigned authority, this day personally appeared
Becky DeBerry, Justice of the Peace, Lamb County, Texas, who being duly sworn
deposes and says that the above and foregoing report is true and correct
Witness my hand this day of ___ + 20_

Justice of the Peace, Lamb County, Texas
Subscribed and sworn to me tl day of » 20

AMT DUE STATE
725.40
57.60
0.00

378.08
107.35
17,28
9.09

AMT DUE STATE
1.20

20.00
20.00

1.60
392.50

0.00
1,721.10

1,721.10



4, Juror Donations
5. JP Consolidated Civil Fee

10. County Alt Dispute Res Fund
11, TOTAL OF LINES 4,5,10
12. TOTAL FROM FORM 40-155
13. TOTAL DUE FOR THIS PERIOD

14, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND PAYABLE

THE STATE OF TEXAS

Before me, the undersigned authority,

STATE QUARTERLY COSTS AND FEES
COUNTY CIVIL QUARTERLY REPORT

FOR 01/01/2025 TO 03/31/2025
Justice of the Peace Pct. 1

COUNT TOTAL COLLECTED
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0 0.00

COUNTY OF LAMB

SERVICE FEE
0.00
9.00
0.00

0.00

this day personally appeared
Becky DeBerry, Justice of the Peace, Lamb County, Texas, who being duly sworn
deposes and says that the above and foregoing report is true and correct.
Witness my hand this day of 1 20.

Justice of the Peace, Lamb County,
Subscribed and sworn to me this

Texas

day of

AMOUNT DUE
-00
+00
-00
+00
-00
-00

-00
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MONTHLY DATLY FINANCIAL REPORT
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT. 2

ANB
(03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

SUMMARY PAGE
FEE FEE ANOUWE —-NON-MONEY GL
CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS Te5.07 3.00
JUDICTAL SUPEORT FEE STATE 6.00 0:00
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 167199 0100 910-2220
JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 4:09 0:00 © 010-2231
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 35.00 0.00 © 010-2232
INDIGENT OBFENSE FUND 2.00 0:00 910-2239
TRUANCY PREVENTION 32.56 5.00 010-2245
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 21.00 0.00 010-2248
STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 14200 0.00 910-2250
SHERIF? FEES 158.02 0.00 010-4104
county FINE 15.00 0.00 010-4124
STATE ARREST FEE 33.86 5.00 010-4114/010-2203,FINE 1,206.10 191.50 010-4214
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE 10.08 0.00 © 021/022/023/024~4127
LocaL cc - JURY FUND 0.61 0.10 057-4195
LOCAL CC - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 33.94 4.90 0a4-a119/233-a166
LOCAL c¢ TECH FUND 24.44 400 31-492
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FEE 4200 100 = 131-4293
SUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 175.00 100 = 137-4115
HOLD 7.13 0:00 © HoLD

92,616.60 $272.50



RepEN 20190055 03/06/2025 02:34pm $54.00 a2
CASE # 2025-006cV NAME: FIRST ELECTRONIC BANK, vs. ROSALEZ, LORENZO
check ~ $54.00 MoNRARY
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Ranguage Access Fund 3:00

RoPry 20180950 03/06/2005 ___O2 5pm 35a.00 a2
CASE # 2025-007C0 NAME: CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION, ve. GARCIA, CARLOS
check ~ $54.00 MONETARY.
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

RePTe 20180355 03/06/2025 __O30ipa 954.00 3B
(CASE # 2025-008cv NAME: CITIBANK, N.A., vs. SANCHEZ, ALFREDO
check. ~ $54.00 MONETARY.
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5:00 Language Access Fund 3100

Repre 20180356 oa/i1/2025 ___iiiSeam 8285-00 ea
CASE # 2025-0018 MAME: PACE, JORDAN ALAN TICKET # TXC252735025 BALANCE: 9.00
credit card ~ 5285.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 5.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5100
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 5.00
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0.10FINE 151.00 0.90

REpTN 70190957 Dayii/2008 02:52pm 350.00 Pa
CASE # 2025-0018 NAME: PACE, JORDAN ALAN PICKET # 1XC252735025 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card $50.00 MoNERARY
DEFERRED FINE 50.00 0.00

ROPTN Do180a98 Ua7ia/2028 10:30am $50.00 sea
CASE # 2022-0069 NAME: LABRADO, ERICK TICKET # 7x62080. BALANCE: 50.00
credit card ~ $30.00 MonaRY
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 17.99 LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (RFF. 1.08
FINE 30.93 0.00

ReprN 20180595 03/12/2025 02:30pm $200.00 __Je2
(ASE # 2023-0015 NAME: OLIVAS JR, JOEL TICKET # 004930 BALANCE: 195.00
credit card = $200.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 LOCAL ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4130 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 400 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0.20
FINE 113/00 0.00

RePTN ZoT81000 03/13/2025 02:34pm $290.00 IPD
CASE # 2025-0016 NAME: GONZALES, JULIAN PICKET # 1XC252630156 BALANCE: 0.00
check. - $290.00 MONBRARY.
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EEF. 3,00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
‘LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4190 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00
LocaL. cc TECH FUND 09 LOCAL cc JURY FUND 0.10
FINE 1 00 0.00



OPT 20151001 03/18/2025 1:54am $54.00
CASE # 2025-005cv NAME: CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A., v2. CLARK, SAMANTHA
check - $54.00 MowETARY
State Consolidated Civil. 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.bo
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Acces# Fund 3.00

Repre 2018100 Da7is/2025 12:05pm 354,00 __oP2
CASE # 2025-010cv MAME: JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC, ve. MARTINEZ, SAN
check - $54.00 MONETARY
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

RePry 7011003 Dayie/a028 1am 354-00 aP2
ASE # 2025-011cv MAME: SPRING OAKS CAPITAL, LLC, ve. STAMPS, STEVEN
check - $54.00 MoNEARY
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

neers 20181008 03/18/2025 ___Oli38pm___ 8395.00 JD
(case # 715250000 MAME: GONZALES GOME2, ANGEL TICKER # 7XC252625698 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order = 5395.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cOsTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 5.00

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL ¢C JURY FUND 0.10FINE 314.00 0,00

OPT 201s005 03/18/2025 Ol:3epn $270.00 Jee
ASE # o10ic2500001 NAME: GONZALES GOMEZ, ANGEL TICKET # 110252625698 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order - 8270 MONETARY
CousoLIDATED COURT costs ‘STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 5.00

Local. CC TECH FUND LOCAL CC JURY FUND o.acPINE a8 0.00

Repry Zo1si006 Davig/2005 03:00pm $72.00 sea
CASE ¥ 2025-0007 MAME: WILLIAMS, ROBIN NICOLE PICKET @ TXC252559274 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card - $72.00 MONARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 6.83 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3.00 STATE ARREST FEE 0156
‘LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 0.54 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 0136

LOCAL Cc TECH FUND 0.44 LOCAL Cc JURY FUND 0.01
DEFENSIVE DRIVING 10.00 0.00

Ropry 20281007 03/24/2005 08:37an $170.00 apa
CASE # 2025-001 NAME: REYES, DAVID JR TICKET § 7xV251747797 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order = $270.00 MomTARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT Costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 490 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5100

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4500 LOCAL cc JURY FUND e110
FINE 89.00 0.00

RePHT o1e1008 03/27/2025 ___0B:Svan 9129.00 __JP2
CASE # 2025-012cv MAME: PATRICK, JIN vs. DICKERSON, CHUCK
check - 5129.00 MONETARY
State Consolidated Civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00
CIVEL SERVICE FEE 75.00 a.00



Ropry 20181008 03/27/2028 10:30am $122.50 _aP2
case # 2025-0005, NAME: ACUNA AYALA, ANTHONY JESUS TICKET  7%XC252571721 BALANCE: 0.00
Community Service = $122.50 NON-WoNETARY
FINE 122.50 0.00

Ropry 20181010 Oa7a072028 __To:3sam $150.00 _aP2
CASE # 2025-0005, NAME: ACUNA AYALA, ANTHONY JESUS ‘TICKET # 1X252571721 BALANCE: 0.00
Community Service = 5150.00 NON-MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

Local, cc TECH FUND 4200 Loca cc JURY FUND 0110FINE 69.00 0.00

Repre DoIsi0TT 3/28/2025 10:89am $140.00 a2
case # 2021-0063, NAME: FANON, ISSAC PATTHEH TICKET # TX64GLOJTFWR BALANCE: 61.50
Money Order -  s140.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs. 40.94 STATE ARREST FEE 3.30
FINE 38-17 LOCAL CONSOLIDATED COURT 9.24
COLLECTION FEE 15.33 WARRANT 33.02

Ropry 20181012 03/31/2025 __lisStan 6241.80 _ae2
ASE # 7019-0091 NAME: YARQUEZ-DONINGUE,GILBERT TICKET # TXSIGAO BALANCE: 0.90
credit card - 5241.80 MONETARY
‘CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 40.00 COURTHOUSE SECURITY 4.00
TECH FUND 4.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
FINE 69.90 JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 4.00
SODICAL SUPPORT FEE 6.00 ‘TRUANCY PREVENTION 6 DIVE 2100
INDIGENT DEFENSE FEES 2.00 WARRANT 50,00
COLLECTION FEE 55.80 0,00



MONTHLY DAILY FINANCIAL REPORT
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCr. 2

TAME
01/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

SUMMARY PAGE
FEE FEE AMOUNT —-NON-MONEY GL
CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS 7,330.18 @2.00 010-2233
JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE STATE 6.00 0.00 010-2216
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 367.99 0.00 010-2220
JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 4.00 0.00 010-2231
CouNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 60.00 0.00 010-2232
INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2.00 0.00 010-2239
TRUANCY PREVENTION 302-00 5.00 010-2245
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 36.00 0.00 010-2248
STATE CONSOLIDATED CIVIL FEE 252.00 0.00 010-2250
SHERIEF FEES 233.02 0.00 010-4104
CHW OVERWEIGHT EINE 90.52 0.00 010-4124
STATE ARREST FEE 103.30 5:00 010~4124/010-2203FINE 2,248.60 191.50 010-4214
LOCAL TRAPFIC FINE 22108 0.00 o2i/a2a/023/a24~4127
LocaL cc - JURY FUND 2.00 0.10 057-4195
LOCAL CC - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 102-00 4.90 084-4119/133-4166
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 80.00 4.00 13i-4isz
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FEE 4200 0.00 131-4193
‘SUSTICE COURT SUPPORT FUND 300-00 0.00 137-4125BOLD 95.61 0.00 © HoLD

35,941.30 3272.



ROPTN 2018057 01/06/2025 10:44am 100.00 ea
ASE # 2023-0090 NAME: GARCIA, JASWINE TOVAR PICKET # TXC231266110 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card - $100.00 MONETARYFine 100.00 0.00

REPTY 2o1s0s72 0170672025 __iivisam $150.00 __aP2
case # 2026-0071 NAME: WARD, NICHOLAS RAY TICKET # 7xXC242357405 BALANCE: 0.00
Credit card = $150.00 MONETARY
‘CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.80 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5:00
Locat, CC TECH FOND 4200 LOCAL Ce JURY FUND 0.10FINE 69.00 0.00

REPRE 20180975 05/15/2025 ___izs48pm $100.00 sea
CASE # 2021-0069, NAME: CABRERA, HUGO TICKET # TXS4MAOXQNSP BALANCE: 735.50
Check ~ 5100.00 omeraRY
LICENSE & WEIGHT FINE 75.52 COLLECTION FEE 24.48

Repry 20180974 Di7is/2028 00pm $54.00 aPa
case # 2025-001cv NAME: CITIBANK, N.A., vs. BOK, WADE
check ~ $54.00 MONARY
State Consolidated civil ‘Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 3100

REOPEN DOTBUNTS ‘0171772095 __OaAGpm $129.00 IPD
case # 2025-00200 MAME: PATRICK, JIN. v3. HERNANDEZ, ROY
check ~ 5129.00 MONETARY
State Consolidated civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00
CIVIL SERVICE FEE 75.00 0.00

ReeTN 010976 0172872025 02 Aipm 500 sea
case # 2025-003cv NAME: LYNV FUNDING, LLC, vs. ROJAS, DANTE
check ~ 954.00 MONETARY
State Consolidated civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5:00 Language Access Fund 3.00

epTN ToIs0o7T 01/30/2005 __O21S5pn 9285.00 __Je2
CASE # 2024-0015, NAME: ARCE, JESSICA MARIE TICKER #1xC241627372 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card ~ $285.00 MONARY.
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 30.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4100 LOCAL Cc JURY FOXD 0.10
FINE 151.00 0.00

Repre 20100576 Di73072025 $220.00 __Je2
CASE # 2024-0063, NAME: ADANE GONZALEZ, RICARDO ‘TICKET # 1%C242217708 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order - 5220.00 MoneTARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3.00 STATE ARREST FEE
VOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 MOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI
LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4500 MOCAL Co JURY FUNDFINE 86.00



RCPT# 20180979 01/30/2025 03:16pm $60.00 ea
case # 2024-0064 NAME: ADAME GONZALEZ, RICARDO TICKET § 1XC242217705 BALANCE: 135.00
Money Order = $60.00 MoweTARY
rine 60.00 0.00

Repry 20180300 02/06/2025 OaiBipm $320.00 apa
case # 2024-0069 NAME: ROCHA, EDGAR ALEXIS TICKET § 7xV241719459 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card ~ 5320.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3:00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4/90 LOCAL Cc TRUANCY PREVENT 5100

Local Cc TECH FUND 4200 Moca cc guRY FUND o.a0FINE 186.00 0.00

OPIN 20180981 02/06/2025 O2:24pn__—-S150.00 JD
case # 2024-0070 NAME: ROCHA, BDGAR ALEXIS TICKET # 7xV241719459 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = 5150.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00

LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00
LOCAL Cc TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL cc JURY FUND 9.10Fine 69.00 0.00

Repry 20180967 0271072028 _iiStam 354.00 __ae2
case # 2025-004cv NAME: DISCOVER BANK, vs. ANDRADE JR,MEDARDO
cheek - $54.00 MONETARY
State Consolidated Civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5:00 Language Access Fund 3.00

Repre 20150805 Da/1072008 12:00pm 354.00 sea
case # 2025-005cv NAME: SOUTHWOOD PINANCTAL, LLC,AS TRUST MANAGER OF THE
check - 954.00 MoNemaRY
State Consolidated Civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

‘opre 20100360 Da7ie/2008 __10;S5am 372.00 Jee
CASE # 2025-0007 NAME: WILLIANS, ROBIN NICOLE TECKRT # 7XC252559274 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card ~ $72.00 MowmraRY
CONSOLIDATED COURT CosTS 55.11 STATE ARREST FEE 444
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4136 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI aa

WocaL. Cc TECH FUND 3.56 LOCAL Cc JURY FUND 0.09

ReprN 70180985 02/24/2025 09:32am $150.00 _Je2
case # 2025-0009, NAME: JOHNSON, KEITH WILLIAM ‘PICKET # 1XC252638257 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = $150.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 490 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT

LOCAL Cc TECH FUND 4100 LOCAL CC JURY FUND
FINE 69-00

Repry 70100586 Oa724/2028 0:36am $150.00 IPD
case # 2025-0010 NAME: JOHNSON, KEITH WILLIAM 'TECKET # TXC252638257 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card - 9150.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4/90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

LOCAL, CC TECH FOND 4100 Loca ce JURY FOND 0:20
FINE 69,00 0.00



RepEN 20150987 02/24/2025 11:00am $272.50 Pa
case # 2025-0005 NAME: ACUNA AYALA, ANTHONY JESUS ‘TICKER # 7XC252571721 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = 5272.50 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4100 LOCAL ec JURY FUND
FINE 191.50

ROPTH 20180856 Oa/a/2005 Odv4bam—-S170-00—~aeD
CASE # 2024-0021, NAME: KNOX, JOE MARK TICKET # TxV241265409 BALANCE: 9.00
credit card ~ $270.00 Mowtary
CONSOLIDATED CouRT cosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTI 5.00

LocaL cc TECH FUND LOCAL Cc JURY FUND 0120
FINE 0.00

REPTN 70180959 02/25/2025 08:53am $220.00 sa
CASE # 2025-0001 NAME: RAMOS-RIOS,CARLOS TORIBIO TICKET # 1XV251709033 ‘BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = 5220.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT CosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
‘LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4190 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

Local, cc TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL cc JURY FUND 0.10
FINE 139700 0.00

Repry 70100890 (2725/2005 10:19am $150.00 ea
case # 2025-0002 NAME: RAMOS-RIOS, CARLOS TORIBIO TICKET @ 7XV251109033 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = $150.00 MoWETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT Costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

WOCAL Cc TECH FUND 4200 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0.10
PINE 69.00 0.00

Repre 20180951 02/25/2005 _iividan 8170.00 Jee
CASE # 2025-0011 NAME: VAZQUEZ, GUADALUPE ISAAC TICKET # TXV251780654 BALANCE: 0.09
check ~ 5170.00 Mowmrany
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
WOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.30 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTT 5.00

WocaL. CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0:20
FINE 89.00 9.00

epre 70150952 02/25/2005 _Olvdapn $240.00 Jez
CASE # 2024-0053, TWAME: LUNA POMPA, GIOVANNA TICKET # 1%C241979875 BALANCE: 9.00
credit card ~ $240.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT CosTS 62.00 ‘STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3100 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENTT 5.00
ocaL cc TECH FUND 400 LOCAL cc gURY FUND 0.10
FINE 106.00 0.00

wepre 70180855 0370672028 __ 02:34pm 354,00 ara
CASE # 2025-006cv AME: FIRS? ELECTRONIC BANK, vs. ROSALEZ, LORENZO
check - 954.00 MoneraRY
State Consolidated civil 21,00 Justice Court Support Fun
County Dispute Resolution 5100 Language Access Fund

Repry 7OIs0958 0370672028 02:8 pm 354.00 _aP2
CASE # 2025-007CV MAME: CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION, vs. GARCTA, CARLOS



check - $54.00 MONERARY.
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5:00 Kanguage Access Fund 3100

REPTN 20180095 03/06/2025 03:07pm 354,00 PP
CASE # 2025-008cV NAME: CITIBANK, N.A., v8. SANCHEZ, ALEREDO
check ~ 884.00 MoNBRaRY
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

Repry DoTsDSs6 03/11/2025 __1i:Stan $285.00 __aP2
ASE # 2025-0018 NAME: PACE, JORDAN ALAN ‘TICKET #1xC252735025,
credit card = $285.00 MoWETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTS 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4190 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL cc guRY FUND 9.10FINE 151.00 0.00

Repre 70180957 Os7i/2003 02: Sopm 350.00 apa
case # 2025-0018, NAME: PACE, JORDAN ALAN PICKER § 7XC252735025 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card - $80.00 MONBTARY
DEFERRED FINE 50.00 0.00

Repre 20100550 Davia/2008 10:30am 350.00 ea
CASE # 2022-0069 NAME: LABRADO, ERICK TICKET # TX6BQ80JIF70 BALANCE: 50.00
credit card = $50.00 Mowprary
STATE TRAFFIC FINE 17.98 LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (BFF. 1.08FINE 30.93 0.00

REPRE 70180999 ‘03/12/2025 02:30pm $200.00 IPP
case # 2023-0015, AME: OLIVAS JR, JOEL TICKET # 004930
credit card $200.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT Costs 62.00 LOCAL ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4190 LOCAL CC ‘TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4100 LOCAL Co JURY FUND 0:20FINE 113.00 0.00

Ropry 20181000 03/13/2025 02:34pm $290.00 sez
CASE # 2025-0016 NAME: GONZALES, JULIAN PICKET § TXC252630156 BALANCE: 0.00
check - $290.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED CouRT costs 62.00 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3:00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5100

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 400 LOCAL cc gURY FUND o.10FINE 156-00 0.00

RePTF ZoLsIOOT Ua7ie/a00s __t1iStam 354-00 aP2
CASE # 2025-009cv MAME: CAPITAL ONE SANK (USA), N.A., vs. CLARK, SAMANTHA
check. - $54.00 MomeraRY
State Consolidated Civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5:00 Language Access Fund 3100

Repre 70181002 03/18/2025 __izi0spa__—_—~gSA.0—SR
case # 2025-010cv MAME: JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC, vs. MARTINEZ, SAN ¢



check - $54.00 Momemay
State Consolidated civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 2.00County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

ReprH 20181003 0371872025 12: 4pm 354.00 JB2
CASE # 2025-011 NAME: SPRING OAKS CAPITAL, LLC, vs. STAMPS, STEVEN
check - $54.00 MoNptaRYState Consolidated civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3.00

Repry orsi00 03/18/2028 O1;35pm__ $395.00 Je?
CASE # 3M2500002 NAME: GONZALES GOMEZ, ANGEL TICKET # 1XC252625698 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order = 5395.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
HOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT? 5.00

LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL CC JURY FUND 0.10FINE 314.00 .09

Repre 7OT1005 03718/2028___O1736pn___§070,00 JP
CASE # ovEc2500001 NAME: GONZALES GOMEZ, ANG TICKET # 1XC252625698 “BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order = 5270.00 MONETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE. 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00LOCAL CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCAL Cc JURY FUND 0.10FINE 189.00 0.00

Repre Zo1i008 03/18/2028 03:00pm 370,00 _aPa
CASE # 2025-0007 NAME: WILLIANS,ROBIN NICOLE TICKET # TXC252559274 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card = 872.00 MoMeRARY.
CONSOLIDATED COURT Costs 6.89 STATE TRAFFIC FINE 50.00
LOCAL TRAFFIC FINE (EFF. 3.00 «STATE ARREST FEE 0156
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 0.54 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 0156

LOCAL cc TECH FUND O44 LOCAL cc JURY FOND 0102
DEFENSIVE. DRIVING 10.00, 0.00

‘ROPTY D0LsIO0T 0372472025 08:37am $170.00 SPE
CASE # 2025-0015 MAME: REYES, DAVID JR TICKET # 7xV251747797 BALANCE: 0.00
Money Order = 5170.00 MowmTaRY
CONSOLIDATED COURT cosTS 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
YOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4.90 LOCAL CC ‘TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00

LOCAL cc TECH FUND 4.00 Loca cc JURY FUND o.10FINE 89.00 0.00

Repre 7011008 03/27/2028 08:87am $129.00 _JP2case # 2025-01200 NAME: PATRICK, JIM va. DICKERSON, CHUCK
check = 5129.00 MoweraRy
State Consolidated civil 21.00 Justice Court Support Fun 25.00
County Dispute Resolution 5.00 Language Access Fund 3100
CIVIL SERVICE FEE 75.00 0.00

epre Dors100s (03/27/2028 10:30am $122.80 se?
ASE # 2025-0005 MAME: ACUNA AYALA,ANTHONY JESUS "TICKET # TXC25257172: BALANCE: 0.09
Community Service = $122.50 NoN-MoneTARYINE 122.50 0.00

iepry 2ois1010 03/21/2028 10:33am $150.00 32
CASE # 2025-0005 AME: ACUNA AYALA, ANTHONY JESUS ‘TECKET @ TXC252571721 BALANCE: 0.00



Community Service = 5150.00 NON-MoNETARY
CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 62.00 STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
LOCAL CC COURTHOUSE SECUR 4030 LOCAL CC TRUANCY PREVENT 5.00
WOcAL. CC TECH FUND 4.00 LOCA cc JURY FUND 0.10FINE 69.00 0.00

Repre 70181011 03/28/2025 __10:88an $140.00 a2
CASE # 2021-0063, MAME: RAMON, TSSAC MATTHEW TICKET # Tx64GLOITEWS 81.50
Money Order = 5240.00 MowETARY
‘CONSOLIDATED COURT costs 40.94 STATE ARREST FEE 3.30FINE 38.17 LOCAL, CONSOLIDATED COURT 9124
COLLECTION FEE 15.33 WARRANT 33102

wepry ZoLeio12 D3731/2025 ___iivsdan 001.00 __ap2
CASE # 2019-0092, (NAME: MARQUE2-DOMINGUE2, GILBERT TICKET # TXSIGAOVHGS7 BALANCE: 0.00
credit card - $241.80
‘CONSOLIDATED COURT costs. 40.00
‘TECH FUND 4.00,
FINE 69,00
JUDICAL SUPPORT FEE 6.00
INDIGENT DEFENSE FEES 2100
COLLECTION FEE 58.80

‘MONETARY
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 4.00
STATE ARREST FEE 5.00
JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE 4.00
TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVE 2100WARRANT 50.000.00
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a)
MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:54pm
03/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS.
EMS/TRAUMA FUND
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
DISTRICT CLERK
FINE~DC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC
‘TECH/ARCATFUND-DC
‘TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC
COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT

010-2201
10-2223,
010-2231
010-4109
010-4109,
010-4209
oga-aii9
ogs-alal
089-4182
aug
cve.accr

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
CREDIT CARD CHARGES.
EFILING CC CHARGES:

EFILING CHECK CHARGES
ERECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS :

REIMBURSEMENT :
TOTAL DEPOSIT

NON-DISBURSED FEESRESTITUTION:
RESTITUTION ~ DC.

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION ~
TOTAL RECEIVED:

48.

194
93

433
28
15.
58.

285.
85.
(nis.

(0.
(0.
(0.
(

166

694.
36

982.

00
87
83
31
68
00
134
62
34
00
00
00
00
00)
00)
00)
00)
00)
00

00
00

00
00
00
00

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES
TOTAL

CHECKS
cash
CASH REFUND
MONEY ORDER
CREDIT CARD
EFILING CC
FILING CHECK
RECORDING CC
DIRECT DEPOSIT
CASHIER'S CHECK
TOTAL

138.
747,

450.00
132.00
(0.00)

400.00
719.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

RECEIPT NO. 202793 TO 202854
EXCLUDING 7S/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO
ALL RECEIPT NO. 202793

PAY TYPE SECTION
202854

20%

OVER/SHORT

2827



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:54pm

03/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 2

Credit Card Payments
010-2201 = BMS/TRAUMA FUND 48.00
010-2223 = SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 1.87
010-2231 = JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FES 0.83
010-4109 ~ CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 174.00
010-4209 ~ FINE-pc 345.00
e4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 8.34
og5-4181 = RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - 28.62
089-4182  TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 3.34
4119 = TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMEN 5.00
cve.accr COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME 58.00REST RESTITUTION ~ DC 36.00
TOTAL 719.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
010-4109 = DISTRICT CLERK 114.00
010-4209 ~ PINE-DC 88.00

~ RESTITUTION 780.00
982.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee
010-2223 ~ SPECIALTY cour? acct 25.00
010-2231 = JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 1.00
010-4109 = CONSOLIDATED COURT cosT 225.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 10.00
085-4181 = RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE ~ 25.00
089-4182 ~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 4.00
TOTAL 290.00
REPORT TOTAL 1,991.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

REST RESTITUTION 86.00
DATE RCPT¥ CAUSE NAME FEE.AMT

03/04/2025 202794 DCR-6228-22 PERE2-HERNANDEZ, DIEGO 78.00
03/04/2028 202799 DcR-6441-24 SALINAS, ISIDORO MONTOYA 8.00

86.00

Feo: Dc29_ RESTITUTION 694.00
DATE —RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE.AMT

03/04/2025 202796 DCR-S668-17 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 178.00
03/10/2025 202811 DCR-5871-19 HARRELL, ROBERT ADDISON 48.00
03/17/2025 202824 DCR-490 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 200.00
03/17/2025 202825 DcR-490 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 200.00
03/17/2025 202826 DCR-5093-14 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO 50.00
03/24/2025 202843 DCR-5201-14 HERNANDEZ, ESTHER 18.00

694.00

‘DC29-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. 0 36.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE ‘NAME FEE.AMT

03/26/2025 202852 DCR-5534-17 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHAEL 36.00
36.00
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03/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 3
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202854 03/28/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23
48.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202817 03/12/2025 1.87 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

87
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY ‘TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202817 (03/12/2025 0.83. cc ‘50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

0.83
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109

PAY a Pa E
202793 (03/04/2025 118.00 cc 120.00 BASS, JAMES FRANKLIN DCR-6490-24
202818 03/13/2025 76.31 Mo,MO 100.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE,GONZ DCR-6212-22

94.37
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT 1 a RE (HO PAID
202793 03/04/2025 2.00 cc 120.00 BASS, JAMES FRANKLIN DCR-6490-24
202794 03/04/2025 2.00 cA 80.00 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIE DCR-6228-22
202795, 03/04/2025 2.00 Mo 50.00 SALAZAR, EFRAING  DCR-6132-21
202796 03/04/2025 2.00 Mo 180.00 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER DCR-5668-17
202799 03/04/2025 2.00 CA 10.00 SALINAS, ISIDORO MON DCR-6441-24
202800 03/04/2025 2.00 cA 42.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202801 03/06/2025 2.00 cc 249.00 LEBLANC, RENEE DCR-5284-15
202806 03/07/2025 38.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202806 03/07/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202811 03/10/2025 2.00 Mo 50.00 HARRELL, ROBERT ADDI DCR-5871-19
202817 03/12/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
202818 03/13/2025 2.00 Mo,MO 100.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE,GONZ DCR-6212-22
202818 03/13/2025 21.69 Mo,MO 100.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE,GONZ DCR-6212-22
202820 03/13/2025 2.00 cc 100.00 TODD, MARYBETH KAY — DCR-6174-21
202840 03/21/2025 2.00 cc 60.00 FERRUMPAU, JAEVHEN  DCR-6391-23
202843 03/24/2025 2.00 Mo 20.00 HERNANDEZ, ESTHER  DCR-5201-14
202852 03/26/2025 4.00 cc 40.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-5534-17
202854 03/28/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23

93.65
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE-DC 010-4209

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202795 03/04/2025 48.00 Mo 50.00 SALAZAR, EFRAIN G
202800 03/04/2025 40.00 cA 42.00 SMITH, MIKE
202801 03/06/2025 247.00 cc. 249.00 LEBLANC, RENEE Der-5284-15
202820 03/13/2025 98.00 cc 100.00 TODD, MARYBETH KAY —DCR-6174-21

433,00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
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RECEIPT | _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202817 03/12/2025 8.34 cc 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

3.34
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 085-4181

202806 (03/07/2025 10.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202817 03/12/2025 18.62 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

28.62
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4182

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202817 03/12/2025 3.34 CC 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

3.34
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC 4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE_NO
202817 (03/12/2025 15.00 cc ‘50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

15.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT CVC.ACCT

RECEIPT {| REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202840 (03/21/2025 58.00 cc 60.00 FERRUMPAU, JAEVHEN  DCR-6391-23

38.00
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CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 30.00
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 90.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 10-2248 18.00
STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250 411.00
SHERIFF FEE 910-4104 100.00
DISTRICT CLERK 910-4109 49.00
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195, 60.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 120.00
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION 087-4181 180.00
couRT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 120.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 210.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 150.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109 300.00

1,838.00
GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS

CERTIFICATION AND SEAL 010-4109 15.00
DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109 60.00
PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE - DC 910-4109 980.00
PASSPORT PHOTO - DC 10-4109 250.00

1,305.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 3,143.00
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (1,780.00)

EFILING CC CHARGES: (680.00)
EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS 0.00

‘REIMBURSEMENT 0.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT: 683.00

NON-DISBURSED FEES
RESEARCH FEE - PERDUE BRANDON - DC: 100.00

DEBT COLLECTION FOR PAYOUT: 200.00
TOTAL RECEIVED 983.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 3,143.00
TOTAL 3,143.00

ovER/ SHORT 5 -
CHECKS 585.00
case 198.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORI 200.00
CREDIT CARD 1,780.00

LING COLL CC 680.00
EF UNCOLLECTED 411.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETATL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:56pm
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EFILE TOTAL 1,091.00
BEILING CHECK 0.00
RECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
071 3,443.00
RECEIPT NO. 202797 To 202856
EXCLUDING TS/WE/NC/UN RECEIPT NO
ALL RECEIPT NO. 202797 TO 202856

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

019-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 10.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTS RESOLUTIO 30.00
o1o-2248 ~ LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 6.00
010-2250 = STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 274.00

0-4104 ~ SHERIFF FEE 92.09
010-4109 - PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE 988.00,
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 20.00
084-4118 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 40.00
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 60.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 49.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 79.00
095-4120 COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 50.00
160-4109 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 100.00
TOTAL 1,780.00
Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-2219 ~ APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO
o10-2248 ~ LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
10-2250 = STATE CONSOLIDATED FE:

0-4104 - SHERIFF FEE
010-4109 - DISTRICT CLERK
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE
090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND
091-4128 COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F
160-4109 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN

TOTAL 983.00
filed Transactions Collected

o1o-2219 ~ APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 15.00
19-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOL 45.00
019-2248 ~ LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 3.00
010-4309 - DISTRICT CLERK 41.00
057-4195, = COUNTY JURY FUND 30.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 60.00
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 90.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 60.00
091-4128 = COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 105.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES 75.00
160-4109 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 150.00

‘TOTAL 680.00
REPORT TOTAL 3,443.00
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Non Disbursed Fee Detail

“Fee: DC99 “RESEARCH FE 100.00,
DATE —RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE. AMT

03/04/2025 202797 Dcv-18925-14 MARCUS YOHNER 100.09,
100.00

COLLEC DEBT COLLEC 200.00
DATE CPT CAUSE NAME FEE.AMT

03/04/2025 202798 Dcv-20243-19 MICHAEL BULLOCK 200.00
200.00
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ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE’ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202802 03/07/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25202809 03/10/2025 5.00 CK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 5.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 5.00 cc,CA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202856 03/31/2025 5.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202802 (03/07/2025 15.00 EF ‘350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25202809 03/10/2025 15.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25202814 03/11/2025 15.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 15.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORTA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 15.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID __cAUSE NO

202802 (03/07/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 3.00 CK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 3.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 3.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 3.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP. Dev-21047-25

18.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202802 03/07/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 137.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202813 03/11/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25
202814 03/11/2025 0.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823, 03/17/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 137.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202845, 03/26/2025 0.00 EF =80.00 Dev-21026-25
202856 03/31/2025 137.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

41.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202828 03/17/2025 100.00 cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25

700.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO _202808 (03/10/2025 8.00 EF MANN, JASON R Dev-20990-24

202814 03/11/2025 16.00 EF JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202815 03/12/2025 8.00 EF GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202828 03/17/2025 8.00 cc,cA CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202839,
202844

03/20/2025
03/26/2025

8.00 EF 8.00
1.00 EF 1.00

49.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT REC DATE

BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-20354-20
Dev-20970-24

TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202802 03/07/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER ‘Dev-21041-25,202809, 03/10/2025 10.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25202814 03/11/2025 10.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 10.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202856 03/31/2025 10.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25
60.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202802 (03/07/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER ‘Dev-21041-25202809 03/10/2025 20.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25202814 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 20.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202856 03/31/2025 20.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

120.00
CIVIL DETATL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT 6 PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 087-4181

RECEIPT f REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Ni202802 (03/07/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KTECHLER Dev-21041-25,
202809 03/10/2025 30.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202813 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25202814 03/11/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 30.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202845 03/26/2025 -20.00 EF -80.00 Dev-21026-25202856 03/31/2025 30.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

180.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202802 03/07/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809, 03/10/2025 20.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 20.00 cc,Ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 20.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

120.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202802 03/07/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 35.00 ck 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823, 03/17/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 35.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 35.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25
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21000
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _N
202802 03/07/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KTECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 25.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 25.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202856 03/31/2025 25.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

750,00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE’ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
202802 03/07/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 50.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202813, 03/11/2025 15.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25
202814 03/11/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DaSPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 30.00 cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202845, 03/26/2025 715.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25
202856 03/31/2025 50.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

300.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR CERTIFICATION ANDSEAL 010-4109

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202822 (03/17/2025 5.00 cc 13.00 ‘TAMODERCK JONES
202834 03/19/2025 5.00 cc SARAHI ARAGON
202855 03/28/2025 5.00 cc 22.00 GISELL GRADO 100323746127

15.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202822 (03/17/2025 8.00 cc 13.00 ‘TAMODERCK JONES
202834 03/19/2025 19.00 cc 24.00 SARAHI ARAGON
202853 03/28/2025 5.00 cc 16.00 VICKI ODEN 100323703972
202853 03/28/2025 11,00 cc 16.00 VICKI ODEN 100323703972
202855 03/28/2025 17.00 cc 22.00 GISELL GRADO 100323746127

60.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE - DC 010-4109
RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID __cAUSE NO __

202803
202804
202805
202807
202810
202812
202816
202821
202829
202830
202831,
202832

(03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025

35
35.
35.
35,
35.
70.

105
10
35.
35
35.
70

00 cc 45,00
00 cK 45.00
00 cc 35.00
00 cc 45.00
00 cc 45.00
00 cA 90.00
00 cc 135.00
00 cc ‘90.00
00 cc 45.00
00 cc 45.00
00 cc 45.00
00 cK 90.00

‘MYRNA BUCKLEY
MICHELLE WALTERS
CARINA ROA
DALIA PORRAS
CAYTLIN BLACK
SUSAN AND JOHN KIRKE
ALEXIS AND LAYNE WAG
RACHEL HARRIS
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
KINLY WISCHKAEMPER
KEIRAH REYNA KENDRA

100321927435
1112
100321978109
100321987608
100322125639
‘SUSAN AND JOHN
100322289160
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
100322835812
KEIRAH REYNA KE
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202833, 03/18/2025 35.00 cc 45.00 KINLY WATSON (WISCHK 100322853839
202835, 03/19/2025 35.00 cA 45.00 EPIFANIO LUCERO EPIFANIO LUCERO
202836 03/19/2025 35.00 cc 45.00 SHETLA JORDAN 100322892097
202837 03/19/2025 35.00 cc 35.00 VIOLA JORDAN 1100322907611
202838 03/20/2025 70.00 cc 90.00 JOHN AND ELIJAH MESA 100322978611
202841 03/21/2025 70.00 cc 90.00 NIA & NALIA CLEVELAN NIA 6 NALIA CLE
202842 03/21/2025 35.00 CA 45.00 ISAURA JIMINEZ ISAURA JIMINEZ
202846 03/26/2025 -35.00 cc -45.00 KAMILA MARTINEZ KAMILA MARTINEZ
202847 03/26/2025 35.00 cc -45.00 SHEILA JORDAN 100322892097
202848 03/26/2025 35.00 cc 45.00 JOSE RUEDA 100323476362
202849, 03/26/2025 35.00 cc 35.00 Kamila Martinez Kamila Martinez
202851, 03/26/2025 70.00 cc 70.00 JIMENA AND REGINA KL 100323496057

980.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT PHOTO - DC 010-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202803 03/07/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 MYRNA BUCKLEY 100321927435,
202804 03/07/2025 10.00 CK 45.00 MICHELLE WALTERS 112
202807 03/07/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 DALIA PORRAS 100321987608
202810 03/10/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 CAYTLIN BLACK 100322125639
202812 03/11/2025 20.00 cA 90.00 SUSAN AND JOHN KIRKP SUSAN AND JOHN
202816 03/12/2025 30.00 cc 135.00 ALEXIS AND LAYNE WAG 100322289160
202819 03/13/2025 10.00 ca 10.00 PHOTO PHOTO
202821 03/14/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 RACHEL HARRIS
202829, 03/17/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 Robert Franklin Robert Franklin
202830 03/18/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 KAMILA MARTINEZ KAMILA MARTINEZ
202831 03/18/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 KINLY WISCHKAEMPER 100322835812
202832 03/18/2025 20.00 cK 90.00 KEIRAH REYNA KENDRA KETRAH REYNA KE
202833 03/18/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 KINLY WATSON (WISCHK 100322853839
202835 03/19/2025 10.00 ca 45.00 EPIFANIO LUCERO EPIFANIO LUCERO
202836 03/19/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 SHEILA JORDAN 100322892097
202838 03/20/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 JOHN AND ELIJAH MESA 100322978611
202841 03/21/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 NIA & NALIA CLEVELAN NIA & NALIA CLE
202842 03/21/2025 10.00 CA 45.00 TSAURA JTMINEZ ISAURA JIMINEZ
202846 03/26/2025 10.00 cc -45.00 KAMILA MARTINEZ KAMILA MARTINEZ
202847 03/26/2025 10.00 cc SHEILA JORDAN 100322892097
202848 03/26/2025 10.00 cc JOSE RUEDA 100323476362
202850 03/26/2025 10.00 cc Sheila Jordan Sheila Jordan

25000



—s#
MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm
01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
EMS/TRAUMA FUND
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
DISTRICT CLERK
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC
TECK/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB
TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC
COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT

010-2201
010-2223
010-2231
010-4109
010-4109
010-4117
010-4209
oa4-a119
035-4181
035-4181
039-4182
417
4119
cve acer

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS.
CREDIT CARD CHARGES

EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
RECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES :
ESCROW PAYMENTS :

‘REIMBURSEMENT
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEESRESTITUTION:
(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION:

RESTITUTION - DC:
(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION ~ DC:

‘TOTAL RECEIVED:

48.00
26.87

1,053.31
353.69
378.00

2,248.50
18.34
75.00
80.62
15.34

409.00
30.00
76.00

4,817.50
4,817.50
(4,065.50)

(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)

752.00

207.00
235.00

1,477.00
36.00

2,707.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 310.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 4,507.50
TOTAL 4,817.50

OVER/SHORT
cHECKS 650.00
casa 1,127.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 930.00
CREDIT CARD 4,065.50
EFILING CC 0.00
EEILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
‘TOTAL 6,772.50
REC!PT NO. 202641 To 202854



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 0:

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 2 8pm

PAY TYPE SECTION
EXCLUDING 7S/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 202691, 202702, 202789, 202792,
ALL RECEIPT NO.

Credit Card Payments
010-2201
010-2223
o1o-2231
010-4109
010-4317
010-4209
0g4-4319
095-4161
089-4182
4117
4119
cve.accr
REST
TOTAL

Cash, Checks,
019-2231
010-4109
010-4317
010-4209
989-4182
cve.accr
REST
TOTAL

202641 To 202854

~ EMS/TRAUMA
~ SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
~ JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
- CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
- COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY
~ FINE-DC
= COURTHOUSE SECURITY
- RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE -
~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
= APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R
- TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMEN
= COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRI!
~ RESTITUTION

and Money Orders Collected
= JUROR
= COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY
~ FINE-pC
~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC

COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME
RESTITUTION

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee

Fee:

010-2223
010-2224
910-2231
910-4109
084-4119
085-4181
089-4182
417
4113
TOTAL
REPORT TOTAL

- SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
- FAMILY VIOLENCE
= JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
= CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
= COURTHOUSE SECURITY
- RECORDS MANAGEMENT FRE -
- TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
- APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R
- TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMEN

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

48
26.

785.
280

1,968.

00ea
283
00

200
50

155
rch

409.
30.
58.

27
4,065.

622.
98.

280.
18

1,684.
2,707.

125
00

2,231,
50.

128.
20.

1,682.
44

3,283
10,055.

REST RESTITUTION 207.00
DATE —_RCPT# CAUSE NAME

01/03/2025 202642 DcR-6441-24 SALINAS, ISTDORO MONTOYA
01/02/2025 202654 DcR-6463-24 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY
01/24/2025 202686 DCR-6228-22 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIEGO
02/03/2025 202704 DcR-6441-24 SALINAS, ISIDORO MONTOYA
03/04/2025 202794 pcR-6228-22 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIEGO
03/04/2025 202799 DCR-6441-24 SALINAS, ISIDORO MONTOYA

00
00
00
00

+00
00
00
00

00
00
00
oo
00
00
00
38
62
00
50

202827

FEE.AMT

2

60.
45.
7B.
07.

200
00
00
00
a0

a)
00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 3

REST-C (PAYMENTS BY C.c. 0 235.00
DATE RCPT CAUSE ‘NAME, FEE.AMT

01/23/2025 202681 DCR-6255-22 FISHER, LANDON TYCE 137.00
02/13/2025 202764 DCR-6435-24 DIGGS, PORSHA MONAE 98.00

235.00

De29__- RESTITUTION 1477.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE.AMT

01/16/2025 202667 DCR-5668-17 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 178.00
01/22/2025 202678 DCR-4904-12 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 150.00
01/22/2025 202679 DCR-S093-14 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO 50.00
02/03/2025 202698 DCR-5655-17 NORD, LANCE ANDREW 38.00
02/03/2025 202700 DcR-6027-20 ‘ALVAREZ, BENITO 198.00
02/10/2025 202732 DCR-5871-19 HARRELL, ROBERT ADDISON 48.00
02/13/2025 202763 DCR-5653-17 CHAVIRA, DELORES IBANEZ 98.00
02/21/2025 202776 DcR-5821-18 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN 23.00
03/04/2025 202796 DCR-5668-17 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 178.00
03/10/2025 202811 DCR-5871-19 HARRELL, ROBERT ADDISON 48.00
03/17/2025 202824 DcR-4904-12 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 200.00
03/17/2025 202825 DCR-4904-12 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 200.00
03/17/2025 202826 DCR-5093-14 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO 50.00
03/24/2025 202843 DCR-5201-14 HERNANDEZ, ESTHER 18.00

1477.00

‘De29-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. 0 36.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE ‘NAME, FEE.AMT

03/26/2025 202852 DCR-5534-17 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHAEL 36.00
36.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETATL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

202854 (03/28/2025 48.00 cc ‘50.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23
8.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202718 (02/06/2025 25.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202817 03/12/2025 1.87 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21,

26.87
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231
RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE No__202681 (01/23/2025 1.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE  DCR-6255-22

202716 02/05/2025 1.00 cc 100.00 REESE, TRENNON DcR-6330-23
202718 02/06/2025 1.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202779 02/21/2025 1.00 cA 60.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202817 03/12/2025 0.83 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

783
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109

RECEIPT { _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202644 (01/03/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202654 01/07/2025 113.00 cA 175.00 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY DCR-6463-24
202657 01/08/2025 24.00 CA 26.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202681 01/23/2025 185.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE  DCR-6255-22
202716 02/05/2025 51.00 cc 100.00 REESE, TRENNON DcR-6330-23
202718 02/06/2025, 19.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202774 02/21/2025, 110.00 cc 949.00 PAYAN, SAMMY JR DcR-5059-13
202779 02/21/2025 51.00 cA 60.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202783 02/24/2025 100.00 cA 102.00 LIVELY, GRACIE CAROL DCR-6260-22
202790 02/27/2025 98.00 MO,Mo 100.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE,GONZ DCR-6212-22
202791 02/28/2025 60.00 cc 542.00 GALLARDO, ARTURO CES DCR-5989-20
202793 03/04/2025 118.00 cc 120.00 BASS, JAMES FRANKLIN DCR-6490-24
202818 03/13/2025 76.31 MO,MO 100.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE,GONZ DCR-6212-22

1,053.31
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202641 (01/02/2025 2.00 CA 40.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202642 01/03/2025 2.00 cA 10.00 SALINAS, ISIDORO MON DCR-6441-24
202644 01/03/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202646 01/06/2025 2.00 Mo 100.00 GUTIERREZ, RAY JR. 3729
202650 01/06/2025 80.00 cA 100.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DcR-5844-19
202650 01/06/2025 2.00 cA 100.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DcR-5844-19
202654 01/07/2025 2.00 cA 175.00 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY — DCR-6463-24
202657 01/08/2025 2.00 cA 26.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202663 01/14/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
202667 01/16/2025 2.00 Mo 180.00 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER DCR-5668-17
202681 01/23/2025 2.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE  DCR-6255-22
202686 01/24/2025 2.00 cA 47.00 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIE DCR-6228-22
202687 01/27/2025 2.00 cc 177.00 ‘TAMPLIN, RICHARD DcR-5844-19
202698 02/03/2025 2.00 cA 40.00 NORD, LANCE ANDREW — DCR-5655-17
202699 02/03/2025 2.00 Mo 100.00 SALAZAR, EFRAING DCR-6132-21.



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202700
202701.
202704
202708
202714
202716
202716
202717
202718
202718
202732
202763,
202764
202772
202774
202774
202776
202779
202779
202781
202783
202790
202791
202793,
202794
202795
202796
202799
202800
202801
202806
202806
202811
202817
202818
202818
202820
202840
202843
202852
202854

02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/10/2025
02/13/2025
02/13/2025
02/19/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/24/2025
02/24/2025
02/27/2025
02/28/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
03/06/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/21/2025
03/24/2025
03/26/2025
03/28/2025

3

353

00
00
00

:00
+00
+00
00
00

£00
£00
00
-00
00
00
00
200
00
-00
-00
00
00

+00
+00
00
00
00
00
00

200
200
+00
-00
00
00
00

169
00
00
00
00
00
cy

Ssasasaesssoaassagssaaga3
cc
cc
cc
cc

- 5

5

200.
150
10
40

aun
100
100
20.

aan.
141.
50.

100
100
50

949.
949
25
60
60

216
102.
100.
542.
120.
80
50

180.
10.
42

249
50.
50
50
50.

100.
100.
100.
60
20
40
50.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC 010-4117

ALVAREZ, BENITO
LEBLANC, RENEE
SALINAS, ISIDORO MON
SMITH, MIKE
PAYAN-MENDOZA, MICHA
REESE, TRENNON
REESE, TRENNON
SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA
MOORE, DARIUS JERREL
MOORE, DARIUS JERREL
HARRELL, ROBERT ADDI
CHAVIRA, DELORES TBA
DIGGS, PORSHA MONAE
BACA, ERIC
PAYAN, SAMMY JR
PAYAN, SAMMY JR
GARCIA, ANDREA ANN
TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J
TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J
DELAROSA, NOEL TOBAR
LIVELY, GRACTE CAROL
GONZALEZ, JORGE, GONZ
GALLARDO, ARTURO CES
BASS, JAMES FRANKLIN
PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIE
SALAZAR, EFRAIN G
MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER
SALINAS, TSTDORO MON
SMITH, MIKE
LEBLANC, RENEE
TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J
TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J
HARRELL, ROBERT ADDT
TREVINO, DAVID AGAPT
GONZALEZ, JORGE, GONZ
GONZALEZ, JORGE ,GONZ
TODD, MARYBETH KAY
FERRUMPAU, JAEVHEN
HERNANDEZ, ESTHER
SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA
REESE, TRENNON

pcr-6027-20
DcR-5284-15
Der-6441-24
3413
DcR-6148-21
DCR-6330-23
DCR-6330-23
DCR-6469-24
DCR-6335-23
DCR-6335-23
DCR-5871-19
DCR-5653-17
DCR-6435-24
DCR-6176-21
DcR-5059-13
DcR-S059-13
DcR-5821-18
DCR-6459-24
DCR-6459-24
DCR-5339-15,
DcR-6260-22
per-6212-22
DcR-5989-20
DCR-6490-24
DcR-6228-22
DCR-6132-21
DCR-5668-17
DcR-6441-24
3413
DCR-5284-15
DCR-6459-24
DCR-6459-24
DcR-5871-19
DcR-6160-21
per-6212-22
Der-6212-22
DcR-6174-21
DcR-6391-23,
DCR-5201-14
DCR-5534-17
DCR-6330-23

202646 (01/06/2025 98.00 MO 100.00 GUTIERREZ, RAY JR. 3729
202774 02/21/2025 280.00 cc 949.00 PAYAN, SAMMY JR DcR-5059-13

378.00
CRIMINAL DETATL FOR FINE-DC 010-4209

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE_NO
202641 (01/02/2025 38.00 CA 40.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202650 01/06/2025 18.00 cA 100.00 ‘TAMPLIN, RICHARD DcR-S844-19
202663 01/14/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
202687 01/27/2025 125.00 cc 177.00 ‘TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
202699 02/03/2025 98.00 Mo 100.00 SALAZAR, EFRAING | DCR-6132-21
202701, 02/03/2025 148.00 cc 150.00 LEBLANC, RENEE DCR-5284-15



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202708 02/03/2025, 38.00 cA 40.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202772 02/19/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 BACA, ERIC DcR-6176-21
202774 02/21/2025 500.00 cc 949.00 PAYAN, SAMMY JR DCR-5059-13
202781 02/24/2025 274.50 cc 276.50 DELAROSA, NOEL TOBAR DCR~5339-15
202791 02/28/2025 480.00 cc 542.00 GALLARDO, ARTURO CES DCR-5989-20
202795 03/04/2025 48.00 Mo 50.00 SALAZAR, EFRAING | DCR-6132-21
202800 03/04/2025 40.00 cA 42.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202801 03/06/2025 247.00 cc. 249.00 LEBLANC, RENEE DCR-5284-15
202820 03/13/2025 98.00 cc 100.00 TODD, MARYBETH KAY —DCR-6174-21

2,248.50
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

PT. PAY TYPE: ir -AID
202718 02/06/2025 10.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202817 03/12/2025 8.34 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

18.34
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT 085-4181

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202687 01/27/2025, 50.00 cc 177.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
202774 02/21/2025 25.00 cc 949.00 PAYAN, SAMMY JR DCR-5059-13

75.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 085-4181

202681, 01/23/2025 25.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE DCR-6255-22
202716 02/05/2025 2.00 cc 100.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23
202718 02/06/2025 25.00 cc 141,00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202806 03/07/2025 10.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202817 03/12/2025 18.62 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

80.62
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4182

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202716 02/05/2025, 4.00 cc 100.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23
202718 02/06/2025 4.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202779 02/21/2025 4.00 cA 60.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202817 03/12/2025 3.34 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

15.34
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB 4117

RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE NO
202714 02/05/2025, 409.00 cc 411.00 PAYAN-MENDOZA, MICHA DCR-6148-21

409.00
CRIMINAL DETATLFOR TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC 4119

RECEIPT f REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202718 02/06/2025 15.00 cc 141.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL DCR-6335-23
202817 03/12/2025, 15.00 cc 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

30.00
CRIMINAL DETATLFOR COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT cvC.ACCT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:58pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 7
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY ‘TYPE’ REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
202717 02/05/2025 18.00 CA 20.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202840 03/21/2025 58.00 cc 60.00 FERRUMPAU, JAEVHEN  DCR-6391-23

76.00



Quaxter- Cand
MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm
01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS
INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES C1 pe
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND
SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS - DC
ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - DC

DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUNDcour
SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STATE
BF NG STATE FEE ~ DC

010-2209
o10-2219
010-2219
010-2232
010-2232
010-2234
010-2242

JUDICIAL/COURT PERSONNEL TRAINING F 010-2247
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE
SHERIFF FEE
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
DISTRICT CLERK
DIVORCE REPORT= oe
county JURY FUND
FAMILY PROTECTION FEE - DC
cour’ USE SECIURITY
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY - DC
RECORDS - PRESERVATION FEE - DC
COUNTY RECORDS MGHT & PRESERVATION 087-4181
RECORDS MANAGEMENT DISTRICT - DC
TECH/ARCAIVE FUND-DC
cou: FACILITY FEE FUND
COUNTY LAN LIBRARY FUND
COURT REPORTER FEE - DC
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT

GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS
CERTIFICATION AND SEAL
co!
DISTRICT CLERK

5S ELECTRONIC
PASSPORT APPLICATION FEB - DC
PASSPORT PHOTO -
JUROR DEFAULT

pe
FINE(No sHow)

10-2243
10-2250
010-4104
010-4109
010-4108
910-4109
057-4195
083-4125,
084-4119
084-4119
085-4181
085-4194
oa7-a1e1
0a9-a1e2
090-4127
091-4128
095-4120
095-4120
160-4109,

010-4109
010-4109
010-4109
010-4109
010-4109
4201,

RESEARCH FEE - PERDUE BRANDON - DC:
DEBT COLLECTION FOR PAYOUT:

PUBLICATION FEE - PERDUE BRANDON-DC:

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:

EFILING CC CHARGES
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
RECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

‘REIMBURSEMENT
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES

AD LITEM FEE ~ be:

15
255.
42.
30.
10.
51.

+00aut
525
45

387,
+00

170.
15.
5.

340
5.

20.
630.

ES
10

380.
597.
1s.

475.
995.

-00
95.

+00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

5,543,

30.
26.

214
3,080

800
600

4,810.
10,353.
(3,385.
(4,310.

(0.
(0.
(0.

2,658.

1,561.
600.
890.
250.

‘00

00
60
00
00
00
00
60
6
60)
00)
00)
00)
00)
00
00

8
00
20
00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 2

‘TOTAL RECEIVED: 5,959.95

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 10,353.60
TOTAL 10,353.60

OVER/ SHORT 8
CHECKS 4,406.95 ~
casa 953.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 600.00
CREDIT CARD 3,385.60
EFILING COLL CC 4,310.00

2,327.00,
6,637.00

FILING CHECK 0.09
ERECORDING CC 0.09
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 13,655.55
RECEIPT NO. 202638 70 202856
EXCLUDING 7S/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO, 202638 TO 202856

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

010-2218 APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 10.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 30.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 6.00
010-2250 STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE. 274.00
01-4104 SHERIFF FEE 92.00
010-4109 CERTIFICATION AND SEAL 2,543.60
057-4195 COUNTY JURY FUND 20.00
084-4119 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 40.00
987-4182 COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 60.00
990-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 40.00
091-4128 COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 70.00
095-4120 COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 50.00
160-4109 CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 100.00
4201 JUROR DEFAULT FINE (NO SH 50.00
TOTAL 3,385.60

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
o1o-2219 APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM
10-2232 COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO
010-2248 LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND.
910-2250 = STATE CONSOLIDATED
010-4104 SHERIFF FEE
010-4109 DISTRICT CLERK
057-4195 COUNTY JURY FUND
og4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
g5-4181 RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY
087-4181 RECORDS MANAGEMENT DISTRI
090-4127 COURT FACILITY FEE FUND
091-4128 = COUNTY LAN LIBRARY FUND



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 3

095-4120 ~ COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 25.00160-4109 ~ CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 50.00a8 - AD “ PEE - DC 250.004201 = JUROR DEFAULT FINE (NO SH 550.00TOTAL 5,959.95
Bfiled Transactions Collected

010-2208 - INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES C 5.00910-2218 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 89.00010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 225.00010-2234 = SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STA 42.00010-2242 - E-PILING STATE FEE - Dc 30.00010-2247 ~ JUDICIAL/COURT PERSONNEL 10,00910-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 42.00910-4104 ~ SHERIFF FEE 400.00910-4108 - DISTRICT CLERK 378.00957-4195 ~ COUNTY JURY FUND 140.00083-4125 - FAMILY PROTECTION FEE - D 15.00,oga-4i19 = COURTHOUSE SECURTTY FUND 285.00085-4182 RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY 5.00085-4194 ~ RECORDS - PRESERVATION FE 20.00og7-41al - COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE $45.00089-4182 ~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-De 10.00090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 320.00091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 492.00095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 415.00160-4108 ~ CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 845.00‘TOTAL 4,310.00
REPORT TOTAL 13,655.55

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: DC99 RESEARCH FE 1561.75
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE.AMT01/02/2025 202639 DcVv-18925-14 MARCUS YORNER

01/21/2025 202674 DcVv-20447-21 -
01/21/2025 202675 DcVv-18727-13 --
01/21/2025 202676 DCV-20015-18 a
01/21/2025 202677 DcVv-18967-14 x
01/30/2025 202695 pcv-18925-14 MARCUS YOHNER
03/04/2025 202797 DCV-18925-14 MARCUS YOHNER

Fee: COLLEC DEBT COLLEC 600.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE.AMT01/03/2025 202643 Dcv-20243-19 MIKE AND SAWNYA BULLOCK 200.00

02/03/2025 202705 Dcv-20243-19 MICHAEL BULLOCK 200.00
03/04/2025 202798 Dcv-20243-19 MICHAEL BULLOCK 200.00

600.00

Fee: OC131 PUBLICATION 890.20
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FEE.AMT

01/21/2025 202673 pcv-20447-21 - 488.28



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 4

01/21/2025 202675 pcv-18727-13 150.00
01/21/2025 202676 DcVv-20015-18 150.00
01/21/2025 202677 Dcv-18967-14 101. 92

890.20

Delos AD LITEM FE 250.00
DATE RCPT¥ CAUSE NAME FEE. AMT

01/21/2025 202677 Dcv-18967-14 -- 250.00
250.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 TARU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 5
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT DETAIL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FOR

RECEIPT
INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES CIVIL-DC 010-2209

REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOTWHO PAID CAUSE _NO202741, 02/11/2025 5.00 BF 268.00 Dev-20530-21,
5.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202638 01/02/2025 5.00 BF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25202659 01/10/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25202689 01/28/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25202692 01/28/2025 5.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25202697 01/31/2025 5.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25202709 02/04/2025 5.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25202724 02/07/2025 5.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25202733 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B, BECK Dev-21034-25
202751 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20627-22202752 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20630-22202767 02/14/2025 5.00 EF 350,00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25202777 02/21/2025 5.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25202786 02/26/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25202802 03/07/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 5.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25202814 03/11/2025 5.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 5.00 cCc,CA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202856 03/31/2025 5.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

95.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS - DC 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202741 (02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21,
202745, 02/11/2025 4.00 EF 4.00 Dev-19858-18

3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION - DC 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741, 02/11/2025 15.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21,

75.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202638 (01/02/2025 15.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25,
202659, 01/10/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 15.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 15.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 15.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 15.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 15.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 15.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202814 03/11/2025 15.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 15.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 15.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

255.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STATE 010-2234

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
202741 (02/11/2025 42.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21

42,00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR E-FILING STATE FEE - DC 010-2242

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741, 02/11/2025 30.00 EF 268.00 ‘Dcv-20530-21,

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL/COURT PERSONNEL TRAINING FEE - DC 010-2247

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741, (02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
202741 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21

10.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 3.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202659, 01/10/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 3.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 3.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 3.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 3.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 3.00 BF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 3.00 CK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 3.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT pev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 3.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 3.00. cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 3.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP. Dev-21047-25

31.00
CIVIL, DETAIL FOR STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 0.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 0.00 BF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 0.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER pev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 0.00 EF 359.00 pev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 0.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 0.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202728 02/10/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 LEZLTE DAWN OLTBAS —DCV-20983-24
202729 02/10/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 LEZLIE DAWN OLIBAS — DCV-20983-24



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 0: Spm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 7
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202733 02/11/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25202751 02/11/2025 0.00 EF 268.00 pev-20627-22202752 02/11/2025 0.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20630-22
202766 02/14/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 BECK, ANDREW B. Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25202777 02/21/2025 0.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25202786 02/26/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25202802 03/07/2025 0.00 BF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 137.00 CK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202813, 03/11/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25
202814 03/11/2025 0.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25202823 03/17/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25202828 03/17/2025 137.00 cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25202845 03/26/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25202856 03/31/2025 137.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

‘i1.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO202676 01/21/2025 25.00 CK 425.00 Dev-20015-18
202725 02/07/2025 200.00 EF 208.00 voss, DAX Dev-21004-24
202739 02/11/2025 200.00 cK 200.00 Dev-20495-21-2
202753 02/12/2025 -200.00 cK 200.00 Dev-20495-21-2202787 02/12/2025 200.00 EF 200.00 Dev-20495-21-2202828 03/17/2025 100.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25

525.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT Cos? 010.

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741 02/11/2025 45.00 BF 268.00 Dev-20530-21

5.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID “CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 16.00 EF GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202645 01/03/2025 15.00 EF ELIZABETH D ODLE Dev-20702-22
202645 01/03/2025 8.00 EF ELIZABETH D ODLE Dev-20702-22
202649 01/06/2025 8.00 EF ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21017-24
202676 01/21/2025 50.00 cK 425.00 Dev-20015-18
202692 01/28/2025 8.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER pev-21026-25
202692 01/28/2025 8.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 8.00 EF 359.00 pev-21028-25
202697 01/31/2025 1.00 EF 359.00 pev-21028-25
202706 02/03/2025 16.00 EF 16.00 pev-20486-21
202709 02/04/2025 8.00 EF 359.00 pev-21029-25
202709 02/04/2025 1.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 8.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25,
202724 02/07/2025 1.00 EF 359.00 pev-21033-25
202725 02/07/2025 8.00 EF 208.00 voss, DAK pev-21004-2
202726 02/07/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 voss, DAX Dev-21004-24
202735 02/11/2025 8.00 CK 8.00 Dev-19970-18
202736 02/11/2025 8.00 CK 8.00 pev-20095-19
202738 02/11/2025 17,00 cK 73.00 Dev-19763-17
202738 02/11/2025 2.72 cK 73.00 Dev-19763-17
202738 02/11/2025 53.28 CK 73.00 Dcv-19763-17
202740 02/11/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 Dev-20528-21



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202741 02/11/2025 50.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
202742 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 5.00 Dev-20577-21
202743, 02/11/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 Dev-20587-21
202744 02/11/2025 7.00 EF 7.00 Dev-20095-19
202746 02/11/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 Dev-20602-21
202748 02/11/2025 16.00 EF 16.00 Dev-20609-21
202755 02/12/2025 “8.00 cK -8.00 Dev-19970-18
202756 02/12/2025 “8.00 cK -8.00 Dev-20095-19
202759 02/12/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 Dev-19970-18
202760 02/12/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 Dev-20095-19
202761 02/12/2025 -17.00 cK -73.00 Dev-19763-17
202761 02/12/2025 “2.72 CK -73.00 Dev-19763-17
202761 02/12/2025 53.28 CK -73.00 Dev-19763-17
202762 02/12/2025 15.00 EF 15.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20609-21
202769, 02/18/2025 8.00 EF 16.00 BECK, ANDREW B. Dev-2103.
202769, 02/18/2025 8.00 EF 16.00 BECK, ANDREW B. pev-2103.
202777 02/21/2025 8.00 EF 359.00 Dev-2103
202777 02/21/2025 1.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202787 02/26/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 ANNA J RICKER Dev-21039-25
202808 03/10/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 MANN, JASON R Dev-20990-24
202814 03/11/2025 16.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202815 03/12/2025 8.00 BF 8.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202828 03/17/2025 8.00 cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202839 03/20/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-20354-20
2ozea4 03/26/2025 1.00 EF 1.00 Dev-20970-24

387.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR DIVORCE REPORT - DC 010-4109
RECEIPT # ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID _CAUSE NO

202741 (02/11/2025 1.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
1.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
TYPE:

202638 01/02/2025 10.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dcv-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 10.00 BF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 10.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 10.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 10.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 10.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 10.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 10.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 10.00 BF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 10.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 10.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

170.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR FAMILY PROTECTION FEE - DC 083-4125

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741 02/11/2025 15.00 EF 268.00 ‘Dev-20530-21



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 9
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

15.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202659, 01/10/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 20.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823, 03/17/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 20.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 20.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

340,00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID _CAUSE NO__

202741, 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
5.00

CIVIL DETATL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY - DC 085-4181
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202737 (02/11/2025 5.00 CK 10.00 Dev-20347-20
202741 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
202754 02/12/2025 5.00 cK 10.00 Dev-20347-20

3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR RECORDS - PRESERVATION FEE - DC 085-4194

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741 (02/11/2025 10.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
202758 02/12/2025 10.00 EF 10.00 pev-20347-20

20-06
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 087-4181

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE _NO
202638 01/02/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689, 01/28/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202687 01/31/2025 30.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 30.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 30.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202728 02/10/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 LEZLIE DAWN OLIBAS  DCV-20983-24
202729 02/10/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 LEZLIE DAWN OLIBAS  DCV-20983-24
202733, 02/11/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202751 02/11/2025 30.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20627-22



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETATL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 10
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202752 02/11/2025 30.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20630-22
202766 02/14/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 BECK, ANDREW B. Dev-21034-25
202767 02/14/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 30.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 30.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202813 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 Dev-21026-25
202814 03/11/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 30.00 cc,cA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202845 03/26/2025 -20.00 EF. =80.00 Dev-21026-25
202856 03/31/2025, 30.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

630.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT DISTRICT - DC 087-4181
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID _—CAUSE NO

202737 (02/11/2025 5.00 CK 110.00 ‘Dev-20347-20
202741 02/11/2025 5.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21
202754 02/12/2025 “5.00 cK =10.00 pev-20347-20

3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4182

YE 1D.
202741, 02/11/2025 10.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21

10.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO__202638 (01/02/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25

202659 01/10/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN pev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025, 20.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202751. 02/11/2025 20.00 EF 268.00 pev-20627-22
202752 02/11/2025 20.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20630-22
202767 02/14/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 20.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823, 03/17/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025, 20.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 20.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

380.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202638 (01/02/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN ‘Dev-21019-25
202659, 01/10/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 11
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202692 01/28/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 35.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 35.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 35.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733, 02/11/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202751, 02/11/2025 1.00 EF 268.00 pev-20627-22
202752 02/11/2025 1.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20630-22
202767 02/14/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 35.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809 03/10/2025 35.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE Dev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 35.00 cc,ca 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25.
202856 03/31/2025 35.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

597.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER FEE - DC 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202741, 02/11/2025 15.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20530-21

15.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
202638 (01/02/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER Dev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 25.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 25.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 25.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202733 02/11/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 ANDREW B. BECK Dev-21034-25
202751 02/11/2025 25.00 EF 268.00 Dev-20627-22
202752 02/11/2025 25.00 EF 268.00 pev-20630-22
202767 02/14/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO —_DCV-21036-25
202777 02/21/2025 25.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21038-25
202786 02/26/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-21039-25
202802 03/07/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 JUSTIN KIECHLER Dev-21041-25
202809, 03/10/2025 25.00 cK 350.00 WESLEY A. MOORE ev-21042-25
202814 03/11/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 JOHN DASPIT Dev-21043-25
202823 03/17/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 BRANDY CRISWELL Dev-21044-25
202828 03/17/2025 25.00 CC,CA 458.00 CLAUDIA LONGORIA,CLA DCV-21045-25
202856 03/31/2025 25.00 cc 350.00 ELJUANDA SHARP Dev-21047-25

475.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE! REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN Dev-21019-25,
202659 01/10/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689, 01/28/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN Dev-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER pev-21026-25
202697 01/31/2025 50.00 EF 359.00 pev-21028-25
202709 02/04/2025 50.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21029-25
202724 02/07/2025 50.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21033-25
202728 02/10/2025 15.00 EF 80.00 LEZLTE DAWN OLTBAS —DCV-20983-24



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 12
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202729
202733
202751
202752
202766
202767
202777
202786
202802
202809
202813,
202814
202823
202828
202845
202856

02/10/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/21/2025
02/26/2025
03/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/11/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/26/2025
03/31/2025

1s
50.
50
50.
15.
50.
50
50
50
50.
15.
50.
50.
50.

-15
50

995
GENERAL DETAIL FOR CERTIFICATION AND
RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO__

202647
202671.
202680
202822
202834
202855

(01/06/2025
01/21/2025
01/22/2025
03/17/2025
03/19/2025
03/28/2025

GENERAL DETAIL FOR COPIES ELECTRONIC
RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __ CAUSE NO__

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
SEAL 010-4109
00
00
00
00

£00
£00

30.00

EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
EF
cK
EF
EF
EF
cc,ca
BF
ce

cc
cA
cc
ce
ce
ce

010-4109

80
350
268
268
80.

350.
359.
350
350
350
80.

366.
350.
458.
80.
350.

30.
35
41
13.
24.
22.

‘00
00
00
00
00
00

LEZLIE DAWN OLIBAS
ANDREW B. BECK

BECK, ANDREW B
KRISTOPHER ESPINO
ANNA J. RICKER
JUSTIN KIECHLER
WESLEY A. MOORE
JOHN DASPIT
BRANDY CRISWELL
CLAUDIA LONGORIA, CLA
ELJUANDA SHARP

‘JERRY TORRES
DCV-18876-13 VIRGINA
AUTUMN MCKNIGHT
‘TAMODERCK JONES
SARAHI ARAGON
GISELL GRADO

Dev-20983-24
Dev-21034-25
Dev-20627-22
Dev-20630-22
Dev-21034-25
Dev-21036-25
Dev-21038-25
Dev-21039-25
Dev-21041-25
Dev-21042-25
Dev-21026-25
Dev-2104
Dev-2104
Dev-21045-25
pev-21026-25
Dev-21047-25

100315263350
100316966873

100323746127

202655 01/08/2025 10.00 cc 26.60 PAUL MANICCHIA FOR W 100315599156
202655 01/08/2025 16.60 cc 26.60 PAUL MANICCHTA FOR W 100315599156

26.60
GENERAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE NO
202647 (01/06/2025 25.00 CC 30.00 JERRY TORRES 100315263350
202648 01/06/2025 20.00 cA 20.00 NATHAN GREEN NATHAN GREEN
202660 01/10/2025 5.00 cc 14.00 NICK CARDENAS 100315815999
202660 01/10/2025 9.00 cc 14.00 NICK CARDENAS 100315815999
202661 01/10/2025 5.00 cc 19.00 MAKAYLA CANTU 100315818997
202661 01/10/2025 14.00 cc 19.00 MAKAYLA CANTU 100315818997
202662 01/13/2025 31,00 cc 36.00 SHAWNDT HALL 100315962347
202662 01/13/2025 5.00 cc 36.00 SHAWNDT HALL 100315962347
202671 01/21/2025 30.00 cA 35.00 DCV-18876-13 VIRGINA
202680 01/22/2025 36.00 cc 41.00 AUTUMN MCKNIGHT 100316966873
202707 02/03/2025 10.00 cc 10.00 Quick Courtlinks Quick Courtlink
202712 02/04/2025 5.00 cc 5.00 MEGHAN WITH LAURA FR 100319188100
202721, 02/06/2025 5.00 cc 19.00 TIARA PEDROZA 100319467843,
202721, 02/06/2025 14.00 cc 19.00 TIARA PEDROZA 100319467843,
202822 03/17/2025 8.00 cc 13.00 TAMODERCK JONES
202834 03/19/2025 19.00 cc 24.00 SARAHI ARAGON
202853 03/28/2025 5.00 cc 16.00 VICKI ODEN 100323703972
202853 03/28/2025 11.00 cc 16.00 VICKI ODEN 100323703972
202855 03/28/2025 17.00 cc 22.00 GISELL GRADO 100323746127



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 13
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE - DC 010-4109
27400

RECEIPT # ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE NO __
202640
202651
202652
202653
202656
202658
202665
202666
202668
202669
202670
202672
202682
202682
202683
202684
202685
202688
202690
202693
202694
202696
202703
202713
202715
202719
202720
202722
202723
202727
202731
202765
202770
202771
202775,
202778
202780
202782
202784
202788
202803
202804
202805
202807
202810
202812
202816
202821
202829
202830
202831
202832
202833
202835
202836

01/02/2025
01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/08/2025
01/10/2025
01/15/2025
01/16/2025
01/21/2025
01/21/2025
01/21/2025
01/21/2025
01/23/2025
01/23/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/24/2025
01/27/2025
01/28/2025
01/30/2025
01/30/2025
01/31/2025
02/03/2025
02/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/10/2025
02/13/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/24/2025
02/24/2025
02/26/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025

35
105
35
35.
35.
70.
35.

140
35
35
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

105.
70
10.
35.
35.
70
35
70

140
35
35
70
70.

140.
35.
35.
35
35
35
35
35
35
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35
70

105
0.
35
35.
35.
70.
35
35.
35

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00 agsassasase

35
135.
45.
45.
45.
90
45,

180.
55.
45
45
45
90
90.
35

135
90.
70.
45.
35.
90
45
90

180
45
45
90.
90.

140
45
45,
35.
45
45
45
45
45
45
45.
45.
45.
45,
35,
45,
45
90

135
90.
4s.
45.
45,
90.
45.
45
45

‘00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CONNIE MAXWELL
MARTIN JARAMILLO
CHARLES WORTHAM
BRITINEE PARKEY
ELISEO ALVIDREZ
Misty & Augustine Ra
MAZABA CHAPOL FERNAN
MIGUEL NUNEZ,MIGUEL
EVELYN J. MIKESKA,BR
Dora Mireles
Monica Potts
SOPHIA GAYTAN
DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN
DIEGO CAUDILLO, EVAN
Cebia Johnson 410 sm
ANABEL PEREZ
AUTUMN ACEVEDO
PAUL BORING
SALVADOR CASTANEDA
BRENT AND CHERYL ROS
GEMA MCKINNERNEY
MISTY LASSITER
RUSSELL FAMILY
JANICE SOKORA
JOSHUA RODRIQUEZ
LORI AND KELLY PRATT
ISRAEL VASQUEZ AND M
THE PRATT FAMILY
ADDESYN GARCIA
RUBEN TREJO
DEZI VARGAS PASSPORT
GAYLE DRENNAN
ELAINE HOLLOWELL
BRYAN PORRAS
JERRY HARRIS
MORGAN STREBECK
GUADALUPE GUTIERREZ
IMELDA AZUA
AILEEN VALLE-GALLEGO
MYRNA BUCKLEY
MICHELLE WALTERS
CARINA ROA
DALIA PORRAS
CAYTLIN BLACK
SUSAN AND JOHN KIRKE
ALEXIS AND LAYNE WAG
RACHEL HARRIS
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
KINLY WISCHKAEMPER
KEIRAH REYNA KENDRA
KINLY WATSON (WISCHK
EPIFANIO LUCERO
SHEILA JORDAN

11807
100315323800
100315425053
100315458355,
100315611793
Misty Ramos
MAZABA CHAPOL F
100316400179
5031
Dora Mireles
Monica Potts
SOPHIA GAYTAN
1025
1025
Cebia Johnson
Luis Gustavo Ch
2166
100317587486
100317807992
100318334097
1158
1519
100319074982
RUSSELL FAMILY
JANICE SOKORA
100319448488,
100319455807
100319487031
4090
1206
100319689939
2039
6969
ELAINE HOLLOWEL
100320494538
100320527176
2078
100320634495
100320710450
AILEEN VALLE-GA
100321927435
3112
100321978109
100321987608
100322125639
SUSAN AND JOHN
100322289160
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
100322835812
KEIRAH REYNA KE
100322853839
EPIFANIO LUCERO
1100322892097



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 14
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202837 03/19/2025 35.00 cc 35.00 VIOLA JORDAN 100322907611
202838 03/20/2025 70.00 cc 90.00 JOHN AND ELIJAH MESA 100322978611
202841 03/21/2025 70.00 cc 90.00 NIA & NALIA CLEVELAN NIA & NALIA CLE
202842 03/21/2025 35.00 cA 45.00 ISAURA JIMINEZ ISAURA JIMINEZ
202846 03/26/2025 35.00 cc 7-45.00 KAMILA MARTINEZ KAMILA MARTINEZ
202847 03/26/2025 35.00 cc -45.00 SHEILA JORDAN 100322892097
202848 03/26/2025 35.00 cc 45.00 JOSE RUEDA 100323476362
202849 03/26/2025 35.00 cc 35.00 Kamila Martinez Kamila Martinez
202851 03/26/2025 70.00 cc 70.00 JIMENA AND REGINA KL 100323496057

3,080.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT PHOTO - DC 010-4109

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202651 01/06/2025 30.00 cc 135.00 MARTIN JARAMILLO 100315323800
202652 01/07/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 CHARLES WORTHAM 100315425053,
202653 01/07/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 BRITTNEE PARKEY 100315458355
202656 01/08/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 ELISEO ALVIDREZ 100315611793,
202658 01/10/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 Misty & Augustine Ra Misty Ramos
202664 01/14/2025 10.00 cA 10.00 RILEY CHANTEL KAY RILEY CHANTEL K
202665 01/15/2025 10.00 ca 45.00 MAZABA CHAPOL FERNAN MAZABA CHAPOL F
202666 01/16/2025 40.00 cc,ca 180.00 MIGUEL NUNEZ,MIGUEL 100316400179
202668, 01/21/2025 10.00 CK,CK 55.00 EVELYN J. MIKESKA,BR 5031
202668, 01/21/2025 10.00 CK,CK 55.00 EVELYN J. MIKESKA,BR 5031
202669 01/21/2025 10.00 cA 45.00 Dora Mireles Dora Mireles
202670 01/21/2025 10.00 ca 45.00 Monica Potts Monica Potts
202672 01/21/2025 10.00 cA 45.00 SOPHIA GAYTAN SOPHIA GAYTAN
202682 01/23/2025 10.00 cK,cK 90.00 DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN 1025
202682 01/23/2025 10.00 cK, CK 90.00 DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN 1025
202684 01/24/2025 30.00 cA 135.00 Luis Gustavo Ch
202685 01/24/2025 20.00 cK 90.00 ANABEL PEREZ 2166
202690 01/28/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 PAUL BORING 100317807992
202694 01/30/2025 20.00 cK 90.00 BRENT AND CHERYL ROS 1158,
202696 01/31/2025 10.00 cK 45.00 GEMA MCKINNERNEY 1519
202703 02/03/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 MISTY LASSITER 100319074982
202713 02/04/2025, 40.00 cc 180.00 RUSSELL FAMILY RUSSELL FAMILY
202715 02/05/2025 10.00 cK 45.00 JANICE SOKORA JANICE SOKORA
202719 02/06/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 JOSHUA RODRIQUEZ 100319448488
202720 02/06/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 LORI AND KELLY PRATT 100319455807
202722 02/07/2025 20.00 cc 90.00 ISRAEL VASQUEZ AND M 100319487031
202727 02/07/2025 10.00 CK 45.00 ADDESYN GARCIA 1206
202731 02/10/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 RUBEN TREJO 100319689939
202768 02/18/2025 10.00 ca 10.00
202770 02/19/2025 10.00 cK 45.00 GAYLE DRENNAN 6969
202771. 02/19/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 ELAINE HOLLOWELL ELAINE HOLLOWEL
202773 02/21/2025 10.00 cA 10.00 BEATRICE LUCERO BEATRICE LUCERO
202775 02/21/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 BRYAN PORRAS 100320494538
202778 02/21/2025, 10.00 cc 45.00 JERRY HARRIS 100320527176
202780 02/21/2025 10.00 cK 45.00 MORGAN STREBECK 2878
202782 02/24/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 GUADALUPE GUTIERREZ 100320634495
202784 02/24/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 IMELDA AZUA 100320710450
202785 02/25/2025 10.00 cA 10.00 KORNELIS VANDERLEI  KORNELIS VANDER
202788 02/26/2025 10.00 cA 45.00 AILEEN VALLE-GALLEGO AILEEN VALLE-GA
202803 03/07/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 MYRNA BUCKLEY 100321927435,
202804 03/07/2025, 10.00 cK 45.00 MICHELLE WALTERS a2
202807 03/07/2025, 10.00 cc 45.00 DALTA PORRAS 1100321987608
202810 03/10/2025 10.00 cc 45.00 CAYTLIN BLACK 100322125639
202812 03/11/2025 20.00 cA 90.00 SUSAN AND JOHN KIRKP SUSAN AND JOHN
202816 03/12/2025 30.00 cc 135.00 ALEXIS AND LAYNE WAG 100322289160



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 04/01/2025 AT 01:59pm

01/01/2025 THRU 03/31/2025 - PAGE 15
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202819
202821.
202829
202830
202831
202832
202833
202835,
202836
202838
202841
202842
202846
202847
202848
202850

GENERAL DETAIL FOR JUROR DEFAULT FINE (NO SHOW) 4201

03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025

10.
20.
10.
10.
10.
20
19
10.
10.
20.
20.
10

-10
-10
10
10

300.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

ce
cc
cc
ce
cK
cc
ce
ce
ce
ce
ce

10
90.
45,
45,
45.
90.
45.
45.
45
90.
90.
45

4545
45
10

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

PHOTO
RACHEL HARRIS
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
KINLY WISCHKAEMPER
KEIRAH REYNA KENDRA
KINLY WATSON (WISCHK
EPIFANIO LUCERO
SHEILA JORDAN
JOHN AND ELIJAH MESA
NIA & NALIA CLEVELAN
ISAURA JIMINEZ
KAMILA MARTINEZ
SHEILA JORDAN
JOSE RUEDA
Sheila Jordan

PHOTO
Robert Franklin
KAMILA MARTINEZ
100322835812
KEIRAH REYNA KE
100322853839
EPIFANIO LUCERO
100322892097
100322978611
NIA & NALIA CLE
ISAURA JIMINEZ
KAMILA MARTINEZ
100322892097
100323476362
Sheila Jordan

RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO___202710
202711
202730
202734
202747
202749
202750

02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/10/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/11/2025

100
100
250
50.

250
-250
100
600

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

cA
cK

gesag

100.
100
250
50.

250.
-250
100.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

DAVID MCGEHEE,
DANIEL HINOJOSA
KENNETH CRAIG WRIGHT
Kayla Barajas
DARREN RENEE DE LA R
DARREN RENEE DE LA R

DAVID MCGEHEE
DANIEL HINOJOSA
KENNETH CRAIG W
Kayla Barajas
DARREN RENEE DE
DARREN RENEE DE



POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO
MONTHLY REPORT 25-Mar

DAY: POSTAGE:
4 0.00
5 0.00
6 0.00
7 0.00

10 14.00
11 7.00
12 0.00
13 0.00
14 0.00
17 0.00
18 0.00
19 0.00
20 21.00
21 0.00
24 0.00
25 0.00
26 0.00
27 0.00
28 0.00
31 7.00

Total: 49.00



TITLE REPORT
MARCH, 2025

STATE $1,952.00
COUNTY $1,220.00

TOTAL $3,172.00



MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS
FOR THE MONTH OF: MARCH,2025

DATE STATE COUNTY. TOTAL

3/3 0.00 0.00 0.00

3/4 112.00 70.00 182.00

3/5 120.00 75.00 195.00

3/6 96.00 60.00 156.00

3/7 128.00 80.00 208.00

3/10 312.00 195.00 507.00

3/11 40.00 25.00 65.00

3/12 0.00 0.00 0.00

3/13 112.00 70.00 182.00

3/14 16.00 10.00 26.00

3/17 48.00 30.00 78.00

3/18 72.00 45.00 117.00

3/19 48.00 30.00 78.00

3/20 168.00 105.00 273.00

3/21 16.00 10.00 26.00

3/24 64.00 40.00 104.00

3/25 144.00 90.00 234.00

3/26 48.00 30.00 78.00

3/27 104.00 65.00 169.00

3/28 192.00 120.00 312.00

3/31. 112.00 70.00 182.00

GRANDTOTALS: $ 1,952.00 _$ 1,220.00 $ 3,172.00



MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS

Motities.

FOR THE MONTH OF: bs fo}
DATE STATE COUNTY TOTAL

%-% & £ a
e4 112.00 || _70.00||_1¥2.00
|: S \an-00 || 5-00 | |_ 95.00
a:b A.00) |_(10 -00) | 0.00

|@-7 128.00} |__ £0.00 | |_Lok00
|B- JO $14.00 || 199-00} |_Ab.00
[Sed 40.00 | |_ah-00 | |_(0-00
|Ba || © & Q
| B13 | |//2.00 “Wo.08 182° 09

B-4 1b 06 Jo.0o]| au -0v
3-17 46.0 ||_ 4o-00 ||_ Koo
eal? 12-00_| |_45-00 \11-00
B19 us-00 || 40.00} |_ 7100
3:20 i@¥.00}|_lom-00] | 975-00
B-2l 1.00 10-00 al 00
3-H (id.00 U@.Jo} |__(gu/-co
3-95 || /uy.00 %.00 || #400
3:20 48.00 oo || Top
3-07 || 04-00] | _Ug0o | |_(u-c0
S-98 || (42.00 (20-c0! |_ 212.00

|2-3) || {2.00 "00 (9.9.40

crano totais: [992.00 /1920 60 3,172.00



LOCAL

“SHORT WEEK
TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

GRAND TOTAL

MARCH 01, 2025 THRU MARCH 31, 2025
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

“03-01 / 03-02-2025
03-03 / 03-09-2025
03-10 / 03-16-2025
03-17 / 03-23-2025
03-24 / 03-30-2025

"03-31-2025

*03-01 / 03-02-2025
03-03 / 03-09-2025
03-10 / 03-16-2025
03-17 / 03-23-2025
03-24 / 03-30-2025

"03-31-2025

"03-01 / 03-02-2025
03-03 / 03-09-2025
03-10 / 03-16-2025
03-17 / 03-23-2025
03-24 / 03-30-2025

"03-31-2025

"03-01 / 03-02-2025
03-03 / 03-09-2025
03-10 / 03-16-2025
03-17 / 03-23-2025
03-24 / 03-30-2025

"03-31-2025

"08-01 / 03-02-2025
03-03 / 03-09-2025
03-10 / 03-16-2025
03-17 / 03-23-2025
03-24 / 03-30-2025

"03-31-2025

3,100.00
2,750.00
2,670.00
2,610.00

610.00
11,740.00

19,070.17
16,890.29
16,161.42
16,554.38
3,834.27

72,510.53

4,134.45
2,970.60
3,493.15
2,560.70

680.00
13,838.90

26,304.62
22,610.89
22,324.57
21,725.08
5,124.27

98,089.43

LAMB COUNTY LOCAL
COMMISSION

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL,

11,740.00

72,510.53

84,250.53

4,134.45
2,970.60
3,493.15
2,560.70

680.00

13,838.90

84,250.53
13,838.90

98,089.43



2

O
ATS, POS. 2311

Trace Nunber: 2717811
Payment Total: ‘$4,128.20

Date: 04/09/2025
Method: EFT {Sut ix:

Requested By: DEPUTYS

RUNDATE 04/09/2025
RUNTIME 10:13:22

DRIGINAL
‘rRSDOTS (REV, 107206) OT 157450,

i}

C ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

FundsReportDate

04/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025
04/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025
04/05/202504/08/2025
06/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025(06/05/202504/05/2025
04/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025
(04/05/2025(04/05/2025(04/05/2025(06/05/2025(04/05/2025(04/05/2025(06/05/2025

FUNDS REMITTANCE VERIFICATION REPORI
Lava (140)

ReportingDate

04/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025
04/08/202504/08/2025
06/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/202504/05/2025
04/05/202504/05/2025(06/05/202504/05/2025(04/05/202504/05/202506/05/2025
04/05/202504/05/202506/05/202504/05/2025
(04/05/2025(04/05/202504/05/2025

(04/05 /202504/05/2025(04/05/2025(06/05/2025

Paymentrount

$568.00$568.00$994.00
$294.008-46.00$-25.00
8167-00$698.45,$145.00$40.00
$140.00$140.00$28.00

$9.00$45.50
$16.50$6.25$16.00,$16.00

$102.00$7.50$8.00$2.10$39.90,
$20.00$105.00$22.00

yaa
Transaction 10: 14010045754101321

Funds
Category

INSRPL-CAIR- 1¥
INSRPL-GREV-1¥INSRPL-NBLT-1¥
INPRTXOOONPPHTHODISCNTPHAUTOMATEPHOAWCOM

BUYERS- TAGDELTRANSFER
INSP-TERP
INSP-THMBLTY 3
INSP- TXONLNE-1
AUTOMATEREPLACENENT1
SPTHOOTTRANSFERINSRPL-CAIR-2¥INSRPL-GREV-2¥
INSRPL-NBLT-2¥

ORGAN DONORSPDMVVPGRNSPVNDOSFD6SPOMV9SFOI
SP-COMM VP CRODELTANSEDUC
DELTANSTXOOT
SP-KNIGHTS COL

*** Please retain this report for your records ***

END OF REPORT
PAGE 1
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ADULT PROBATION March 1-31, 2025

CASELOAD

600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 170.00
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 595.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 60.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 3,626.00
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 130.00

$TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED 4,581.00

600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 30.00
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 315.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 240.00
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 2,581.00
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 3,166.00

PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 1,290.00
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 920.00

2,210.00

600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 9,957.00



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL

FROM 03/01/25 THRU 03/31/25
OFFICER: ALL

COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD
oT DRUG TEST 200.00
EF EXTENSION FEE 910.00
PF PROBATION FEES 6, 207.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 300.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 2,210.00
TF TRANSFER FEE 130.00

9,957.00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS
0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR COURT

GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 9,957.00

Page 1 of 1 04/01/2025 07:38AM



DAILY

RECEIPT

REPORTFOR

03/01/2025

THRU

03/31/2025

USER:ALL
LOCATION:ALLPAIDBYALL

PAYMENT

TYPEALL

RECEIPT

CAUSE

NAME

AMOUNTTYPE

NUMBER

DATE

INITLOCTIME

22921

DCR-5768-18

ESQUIVEL,

ESTEBANJR

60.00CA

03/04/25MF

oL

|

(O8:21AM

22922

CCR-18184GREEN,

NATHANCORY

120.00

IH

CCR-18184202503041429

03/04/25MF

L

=

08:29AM

22923

DCR-6490-24BASS,

JAMES

FRANKLIN

60.00

IH

DCR-6490-242025030414

03/04/25

MFL

08:34AM

22924

CCR-18257TIENDA,

KARISSA

ANN

60.00

CA

03/04/25

MFL

08:36AM

22925

DcR-6087-20

LONGORIA,

JESSIE

NICH

60.00CA

03/04/25

MF

L

=

08:43AM

22926

CCR-18069

ZAMORA-RUELAS,

DANIEL

60.00

IH

CCR-18069202503041541

03/04/25MF

L

09:42AM

22927

CCR-17947MENDEZ,

RENE

60.00

CA

03/04/25

MFL

09:49AM

22928

CCR-18153POLK,

TAEGAN

MCKINLEY

40.00

CA

03/04/25

MFL

10:09AM

22929

DcR-6132-21

SALAZAR,

EFRAIN

GARCI

50.00MO

19-689496188

03/04/25MF

L

10:15AM

22930

CCR-18242BLANTON,

SCOTTMARS

70.00

IH

CCR-18242202503041739

03/04/25AR

L

11:40AM

22931

DCR-6441-24

SALINAS,

ISIDORO

MONT

60.00

CA

03/04/25

MEL=

01:16PM

22932

DCR-6299-23

GAGE,

TRACY

SEAN

40.00CA

93/04/25

MFL

=

(O2:14PM

22933

DCR-5896-19

DELAFUENTE,

RUDY

ISMA

50.00

IH

DCR-5896-192025030420

03/04/25

RWL

=

@2:15PM

22934

DCR-5965-20KING,

CHARLES

RUSSELL

30.00IH

DCR-5965-202025030421

03/04/25MFL

—@3:6PM

22935

DCR-6374-23

CRISTAN-BALDERAS,

CHR

30.00IH

DCR-6374-232025030421

03/04/25MF

L

03:18PM

22936

BS-282RITTER,

SHEA

LYN

100.00

CA

93/04/25

MEL

03:21PM

22937

DCR-6424-24

LOPEZ,

ARMANDO

60.00

CA

03/05/25

ARL

08:49AM

22938

DCR-6519-25

CASAS,

ADAN

50.00

IH

DCR-6519-252025030515

03/05/25

ARL

=

09:34AM

22939

CCR-18164

TAYLOR,

JADEN

RAY

60.00CA

03/05/25AR

L

01:27PM

22940

DCR-6463-24CRUZ,

LAURANANCY

60.00

CA

03/05/25

ARL

—-01:S6PM

22941

DCR-5440-16

RODRIGUEZ,

NATASHANI

100.00IH

DCR-5440-162025030520

03/05/25AR

L

02:48PM

22942

DCR-6250-22

RIOS,

GEORGE

ALLEN

60.00

CA

03/05/25

ARL

04:29PM

22943

DCR-6231-22

BOYER,

BENJAMIN

LUKE

50.00

CR

DCR-6231-222025030601

03/05/25

WEBL

22944

CCR-18209

MILES,

JUSTIN

DOMINIC

60.00

IH

CCR-18209202503061916

03/06/25AR

L

01:16PM

22945

CCR-18060VASQUEZ,

JENNIFER

MAR

740.00

IH

CCR-18060202503062036

03/06/25

ARL

02:37PM

22946

DCR-6291-22GARCIA,

RICKY

250.00

IH

DCR-6291-222025030620

03/06/25

ARL

22947

DCR-5994-20

HAM,

ALTON

WARRENJR

100.00CR

DCR-5994-202025030618

03/06/25WEB

L

22948

DCR-6309-23COLON,

JORGELUIS

200.00

CR

DCR-6309-232025030700

03/06/25

WEBL

22949

DcR-5822-18

MILLER,

JEREMY

TODD

50.00IH

DCR-5822-182025030719

03/07/25AR

L

22950

DCR-6459-24TOVAR,

JOSE

MANUELJR

60.00

IH

DCR-6459-242025030720

03/07/25

ARL

=

02:04PM

22951

CCR-18075

GALVAN,

PABLO

JAVIER

50.00IH

CCR-18075202503072009

03/07/25

AR

L

=

02:10PM

Page
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DAILY

RECEIPT

REPORT

FOR

03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

USER:ALL

LOCATION:ALL

PAIDBYALL

PAYMENT

TYPE

ALL

RECEIPT

CAUSE

NAME

AMOUNT

TYPENUMBER

DATE

INITLOC

TIME

22952

DCR-6001-20

PEREZ,

ADRIANNA

NICOL

8.00

CA

03/07/25

AR

L

02:12PM

22953

CCR-18260

BENTON,

SHELLY

DAWN

60.09

IH

CCR-18260202503072030

03/07/25AR

L

02:31PM

22954

DCR-6219-22

MARTINEZ,

RACHAEL

LOP

60.00CR

DCR-6219-222025030720

03/07/25WEB

L

22955

PT-52HANLIN,

KARSONBEAU

150.00

CR

PT-522025030802035325

03/07/25

WEBL

22956

ccR-18192

DELAFUENTE,

ORLANDO

50.00CA

03/10/25AR

L

08:28AM

22957

DCR-6426-24

ROBERTS,

PLEZE

GEORGE

60.00

CA

03/10/25

AR

L

08:38AM

22958

DCR-6455-24

SALAZAR,

MARIOHUMBER

50.00

CA

03/10/25

ARL

08:51AM

22959

ccR-18205

ARMENDARIZ,

ABEL

IGNA

60.00

CA

93/10/25AR

OL

22960

DCR-6203-21

JUAREZ,

LUIS

ENRIQUEZ

20.00CA

93/10/25

ARL

09:36AM

22961

PT-53

ENRIQUEZ,

JESUS

IV

60.00

IH

PT-532025031018052656

03/10/25

MFL

22962

CP-48-CR-0001580-DIGGS,

REGINALD

CHARL

50.00

CA

93/10/25MF

L011:

36PM

22963

DCR-6330-23

REESE,

TRENNON

SHANE

60.00IH

DCR-6330-232025031018

03/10/25

MFL

01:49PM

22964

DCR-6371-21

AMALLA,

TERESA

MARTIN

20.00

IH

DCR-6371-212025031116

03/11/25

RWL

11:10AM

22965

DCR-6453-24

ONTIVEROS,

JUAN

CARLO

60.00

CA

03/11/25

RWOL

22966

CCR-18105

RODGERS,

DERICKELIJA

60.00

CA

03/12/25AR

OL

22967

CCR-18134

CHACON,

TOMAS

50.00

IH

CCR-18134202503121335

03/12/25AR

L

22968

4658

RODRIGUEZ,

MARIA

JESS

25.00MO

19-683777109

93/12/25

AROL

22969

CCR-18233

HERNANDEZ-PICHARDO,

A

50.00

CA

03/12/25

AR

OL

22970

CCR-18004

RODRIGUEZ,

ETHAN

LAVO

150.00

CA

93/12/25

MLL

22971

DCR-6160-21

TREVINO,

DAVID

AGAPIT

50.00IH

DCR-6160-212025031216

03/12/25

RWL

22972

CCR-18157

GARCIA,

RUDY

JR

60.00

IH

CCR-18157202503121624

03/12/25

RW

L

=

11:26AM

22973

DcR-6113-21MARQUEZ,

ROBERTO

LEON

50.00

CA

03/12/25

AR

L

11:40AM

22974

DCR-6434-24

VALLE,

KEVIN

15.00

CA

03/12/25

RWL

03:43PM

22975

DCR-6048-20

FLORES,

ABEL

ISAIAH

50.00CA

03/12/25

RW

L

03:45PM

22976

DCR-6387-23

RIOS,

ALEXIS

DEZRAE

I

50.00

CA

03/12/25AR

OL

22977

DCR-6469-24

SANCHEZ,

CALEB

MICHAE

60.00

IH

DCR-6469-242025031220

03/12/25

ARL

22978

DCR-6148-21

PAYAN-MENDOZA,

MICHAE

50.00

IH

DCR-6148-212025031220

03/12/25AR

L

3:53PM

22979

DCR-6152-21

STANDARD,

CRESTONJAD

150.00

CR

DCR-6152-212025031212

03/12/25

WEB

L

22980

DCR-6432-24

DIGGS,

PORSHA

MONAEN

60.00CR

DCR-6432-242025031301

03/12/25

WEB

L

22981

CCR-18176

KLASSEN,

KYLE

66.00

CA

03/13/25

AR

L

9:00AM

22982

Dcr-5971-20JOE,

QUENTON

RASHAUD

50.00CA

03/13/25

RW

L

01:00PM

Page
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DAILYRECEIPT

REPORT

FOR

03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

USER:

ALL

LOCATION:

ALL

PAIDBY

ALL

PAYMENTTYPEALL

RECEIPT

CAUSE

NAME

AMOUNT

TYPE

NUMBER

DATEINIT

LOC

22983

BS-158SIMS,

CHRISHTYN

160.00

IH

BS-158202503132035260

03/13/25ARL

22984

DCR-5932-19

BRIDGES,

CHANCE

NATHA

100.00

CA

93/13/25AR

OL

22985

DCR-6309-23

COLON,

JORGE

LUIS

295.00CR

DCR-6309-232025031321

03/13/25WEB

L

22986

CCR-18203

GUARTUCHE,

NATASHA

DA60.00

IH

CCR-18203202503141332

03/14/25

MLL

2AM

22987

CF-2024-29POLLARD,

SHAWNJAMES

60.00

IH

CF-2024-2920250314133

03/14/25ARL

4AM

22988

BS-295THOMPSON,

JEFFREY

ALA

50.00

IH

BS-295202503141335011

03/14/25RW

L

08:36AM

22989

DCR-5844-19

TAMPLIN,

RICHARDHENR

50.00CA

93/14/25AR

L

09:04AM

22990

DCR-6314-23CRAIG,

BRENNAN

ANDREW

60.00

CR

DCR-6314-232025031616

03/16/25

WEBL

22991

DCR-6493-24MUNOZ,

EDGAR

ALEJANDR

50.00

IH

DCR-6493-242025031713

03/17/25AR

L

08:30AM

22992CCR-18226ORNELAS,

JORGEANTONI

60.00CA

93/17/25AR

OL

22993

2019-417546CLARK,

TERRY

WAYNE

30.00CA

03/17/25

MLL

22994

CCR-18103SILVAS,

GILBERT

MARCE

60.00

IH

CCR-18103202503171409

03/17/25AR

L

22995

BS-346ESTRADA,

CRYSTAL

JAN

12.00CA

03/17/25AR

OL

22996

BS-278HERNANDEZ,

OSCAR

50.00

IH

BS-278202503171428150

03/17/25AR

L

22997

ccR-18262

ESTRADA

ZUNIGA,

ERIK

50.00CA

03/17/25

MLL

22998

DCR-5917-19

GARZA,

GILBERT

NAVARR50.00

IH

DCR-5917-192025031716

03/17/25

ARL

22999

DCR-5469-16CAMACHO,

LONGINA

LOVA

35.00

CA

03/17/25RW

OL

23000

DCR-5981-20

CAMACHO,

RUBENJR

35.00CA

03/17/25RW

OL

23001

BS-353

CHAVEZ,

ABIGAIL

ASTOR

60.00CA

03/17/25

RWOL

23002

DCR-5896-19

DELAFUENTE,

RUDY

ISMA

75.00

IH

DCR-5896-192025031719

03/17/25MLL

23003

CCR-18231GARZA,

MARIASANJUANI

60.00CA

03/17/25

ARL

02:26PM

23004

BS-291

YBARRA,

JERRIUSJASE

50.00CA

03/17/25

ARL

03:20PM

23005

DCR-6383-23

ALCARAZ,

ROSENDO

JR50.00

CA

93/18/25RWL

62:31PM

23006

DCR-5985-20MORALES,

GUADALUPE

280.09CA

03/18/25RW

L02:

SSPM

23007

4206-2203

RAMIREZ,

ZOILALIZZET

30.00

IH

A4206-220320250318204

03/18/25

RW

L

03:43PM

23008

19-3252

CASTILLO,

JOSHUA

DANI

30.00

CR

19-325220250318114951

03/18/25

WEB

L

23009

DCR-6176-21

BACA,

ERICBRIAN

50.00IH

DCR-6176-212025031913

03/19/25

ARL

=

08:S4AM

23010

CCR-18263RODRIGUEZ,

JAMIELEE

50.00IH

CCR-18263202503191358

03/19/25

ARLl

=

8:58AM

23011

BS-337CLARK,

KEEGAN

NATHANI

50.00

CA

03/19/25AR

L

11:48AM

23012

DCR-6358-23

ALVARADO,

VICTORIAMA

120.00CR

DCR-6358-232025031912

03/19/25

WEB

L

23013

CCR-18238REYES,

FEDERICO

50.00

IH

CCR-18238202503201004

03/20/25RW

L

10:04AM
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DAILY

RECEIPTREPORT

FOR

03/01/2025

THRU

03/31/2025

USER:

ALL

LOCATION:

ALL

PAIDBY

ALL

PAYMENTTYPE

ALL

RECEIPT

CAUSE

NAME

AMOUNT

TYPENUMBER

DATE

INIT

LOCTIME

23014

BS-282

RITTER,

SHEA

LYN

5.00

CA

93/20/25

ARL

03:04PM

23015

DCR-6336-23

GUTIERREZ,

ARTUROJR

40.00CA

03/20/25ARL

03:37PM

23016

BS-350-PT

AMAYA,

RUBEN

CATO

53.00

CR

BS-350202503201112011

03/20/25WEB

L

23017

CCR-18133

NEAL,

JUDY

ANN

120.00

CR

CCR-18133202503201315

03/20/25

WEBL

23018

DCR-5994-20

HAM,

ALTONWARREN

JR

100.00

CR

DCR-5994-202025032101

03/20/25

WEBL

23019

DCR-6540-25KINES,

ANTOINE

RAHSAA

50.00

IH

BS-321202503210911085

03/21/25

RWL

«9:11AM

23020

DCR-5074-14

EVERETT,

JAMIE

RAY

60.00

CA

03/21/25RW

L

09:27AM

23021

DCR-6391-23

FERRUMPAU,

JAEVHEN

RA

260.00

IH

DCR-6391-232025032110

03/21/25

RWL

10:36AM

23022

DCR-6214-22TOVAR,

DEREK

100.00

IH

DCR-6214-222025032110

03/21/25

RWL

10:49AM

23023

CCR-18222

INFANTE,

ARIEL

MARY

40.00CR

CCR-18222202503211733

03/21/25WEB

L

23024

2017-413681-CTII

GRIFFIN,

DAKOTA

JAMES

30.00

IH

2017-413681-CTII00404

03/24/25

MLL

23025

DCR-6403-23

CISNEROS,

MODESTO

GER

60.00

CA

03/24/25

AROL

23026

DCR-6185-21

WALKER,

OSWALD

FERNAN

50.00CA

03/24/25AR

OL

23027

CCR-18212

FIELDS,

JAMES

DALE

60.00IH

CCR-18212202503241103

03/24/25RW

L

23028

BS-310

CARSON,

KYLANGREGORY

50.00CA

93/24/25

AR

L

‘01:01PM

23029

DCR-5821-18GARCIA,

ANDREAANN

20.00

IH

DCR-5821-182025032413

03/24/25

ARL

=:

@1:34PM

23030

DCR-6461-24

LOPEZ,

OCTAVIO

PAUL

50.00CA

93/24/25AR

L

01:53PM

23031

DCR-6425-24

AMALLA,

PATRICIAANN

60.00

CA

93/24/25

RW

L

02:39PM

23032

DCR-6088-20

APODACA,

JOSEPH

AMIOL

25.00

IH

DCR-6088-202025032415

03/24/25

ARL

‘03:53PM

23033

CCR-18252

FRANCO-DURAN,

JOSE

50.00

CA

03/24/25

RWL

23034

DCR-6371-21

AMALLA,

TERESA

MARTIN

20.00

IH

DCR-6371-212025032511

03/25/25RWL

23035

DCR-6458-24

HERNANDEZ,

RICARDO

JO

50.00

IH

DCR-6458-242025032514

03/25/25RW

L

=

02:12PM

23036

DCR-6141-21PEREZ,

DAVEYLOW

30.00

IH

DCR-6141-21070130

03/25/25

MLL

7PM,

23037

CCR-18097

MELENDEZ,

DANIEL

GUAD

100.00IH

CCR-18097202503251503

03/25/25AR

L

93:04PM

23038

BS-323

GONZALES,

JENEVALYNN

50.00

CA

03/26/25

ARL

08:35AM

23039

BS-342

TREVINO,

ARMANDO

50.00

IH

BS-342202503260919092

03/26/25

RWL

09:20AM

23040

DcR-6001-20

PEREZ,

ADRIANNA

NICOL

10.00CA

03/26/25RW

L

01:33PM

23041

BS-360

SANDOVAL,

FABIANJUST

50.00IH

BS-360202503261348069

03/26/25

RWL

01:48PM

23042

DCR-6394-23

HERNANDEZ,

CHRISTIAN

50.00

IH

DCR-6394-232025032614

03/26/25

RW

L

=

02:50PM

23043

DCR-6522-25

MATA,

SERGIO

ARTUROJ

50.00

CA

03/26/25

RWL

03:03PM

23044

DCR-6048-20

FLORES,

ABEL

ISAIAH

50.00CA

03/26/25RW

L

=

03:28PM
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DAILY

RECEIPTREPORT

FOR

03/01/2025

THRU

03/31/2025

USER:

ALL

LOCATION:

ALL

PAID

BY

ALL

PAYMENTTYPE

ALL

RECEIPT

CAUSE

NAME

AMOUNT

TYPENUMBER

DATE

INIT

LOC

23045

‘CCR-18229

MORALES-GOMEZ,

TOMAS

50.00IH

CCR-18229202503270933

03/27/25AR

L

23046

DCR-6536-25

GREEN,

LAMONTEDAZEL

50.00CA

03/27/25

RWOL

23047

BS-335

PETERS,

JANALEA

50.00

IHBS-3350108

03/27/25

RWOL

23048

BS-245JONES,

AIDANSEAN

50.00

IH

BS-245202503271556333

03/27/25

RWL

23049

CCR-18131

ESCALONA,

ISIDRO

100.00

IH

CCR-18131202503280828

03/28/25RW

L

23050

DCR-6535-25RAMOS,

STEPHEN

JAY

50.00

IH

BS-324202503280928058

03/28/25RW

L09:29AM

23051

DCR-6267-22

VALDERAS,

LORENZOGAR

40.00CA

03/28/25

RWL

10:54AM

23052

BS-305

RANGEL,

BRANDON

JOE

100.00

IH

BS-305202503281115066

03/28/25RW

L

11:16AM

23053

CCR-18138MANZANALES,

PATRICIA

10.00IH

CCR-18138202503281335

03/28/25

RWL

01:36PM

23054

DcR-5023-13AGUILAR,

SAMANTHA

PAU

50.00CR

DCR-5023-132025032803

03/28/25

WEBL

23055

CCR-18197SALAS,

XAVIER

NATHANI

60.00

CR

CCR-18197202503300124

03/29/25WEBL

23056

DCR-6136-21

PORRAS,

JOSE

DANIEL

48.00

CR

DCR-6136-212025033021

03/30/25WEB

L

23057

DCR-5698-17BENAVIDEZ,

MATTHEWIS

50.00

IH

DCR-5698-172025033108

03/31/25

ARL

08:47AM

23058

ccr-18125LEWIS,

COUNTRESSELLA

40.00CA

03/31/25

ARL

09:00AM

23059

DCR-5653-17

CHAVIRA,

DELORES

IBAN

100.00

CA

93/31/25

AR

L

11:42AM

23060

CcR-17068MARQUEZ,

MAYRA

ALEJAN

100.00IH

CCR-17068202503311338

03/31/25

ARL

01:39PM

23061

DCR-6500-24DEXTER,

KENNETHRAYMO

50.00CA

03/31/25

ARL

02:04PM

23062

DCR-6371-21AMALLA,

TERESA

MARTIN

20.00

IH

DCR-6371-212025033115

03/31/25RW

L

03:33PM

23063

DCR-6541-25

HAMBY,

CHRISTY

LYNN50.00

IH

DCR-6541-252025033116

03/31/25

AR

L04:11PM

23064

DCR-6268-22SANTOS,

GERARDO

60.00

CR

DCR-6268-222025033115

03/31/25WEB

L

23065

DCR-5528-16LUNA,

GILBERTJR

100.00

CR

DCR-5528-162025033116

03/31/25

WEB

L

Tye!

OPERATIN

To

MO

75.00

75.00

cA

3,406.00

3,406.00

TFceck

cR

1,906.00

1,906.00

ccc

IH4,570.00

4,570.00
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ETOCRRCCvRCvec

9,957.00

9,

957.00TOTAL

COLLECTED

3,481.00

3,481.00

TOTALFOR

DEPOSIT

37AM
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RECEIPTREPORT

BYFEE

TYPE

FROM03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

COURT:ALL

FEETYPE:ALL

OFFICER:

ALLLOCATION:

ALLCOUNTY:ALL

PAYMENTTYPE:ALL

TYPE NUMBER

CAUSE

COURTPMTNUMBER

DATEPAIDNAME

AMOUNT

DRUGTEST

22934

‘DCR-5965-20

D

IH

DCR-5965-202025030421040406503/04/25

KING,

CHARLES

RUSSELL

$30.00,

DRUGTEST

22955

PT~52

CCR

PT-522025030802035325528

03/07/25HANLIN,

KARSON

BEAU

330.00

DRUG

TEST

22960

DCR-6203-21

DOA

03/10/25

JUAREZ,

LUIS

ENRIQUEZ

J

$20.00

DRUG

TEST

22993

©

-2019-417546

TOCA

03/17/25

CLARK,

TERRYWAYNE

$30.00

DRUGTEST

23007

© a4206-2203

TTH

A4206-220320250318204323104703/18/25

RAMIREZ,

ZOILALIZ2ETTE

$30.00

DRUGTEST

23008

19-3252

7

CR

19-32522025031811495100201

03/18/25CASTILLO,

JOSHUADANIEL

$30.00

DRUG

TEST

23024

©

2017-413681-CTII.T

TH

2017-413681-cT11004040

03/24/25GRIFFIN,

DAKOTA

JAMES

$30.00

FEE

TYPE

TOTALS

$200.00

TOIALFELONY

$170.00

TOTAL

MISDEMFANOR

$30.00

TOTAL

OTHER

$0.00
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RECEIPT

REPORTBYFEETYPE

FROM

03/01/2025

THRU03/31/2025

COURT:

ALLFEETYPE:

ALL

OFFICER:ALL

LOCATION:ALLCOUNTY:

ALLPAYMENTTYPE:

ALL

Tyee

NUMBER

CAUSE

COURT

PMT

NUMBER

DATE

PAID

NAME

AMOUNT

EXTENSTON

FEE

22945

CCR=18060

©

IH

—CCR=18060202503062036440510703/06/25

VASQUEZ,

JENNIFERMARIE

$165.00

EXTENSION

FEE

22948

© DCR-6309-23

D

_CR_DCR-6309-232025030700075904903/06/25

COLON,

JORGE

LUIS

$200.00

EXTENSIONFEE

22970

CCR~18004

coo

03/12/25

|

RODRIGUEZ,

ETHAN

LAVON

$150.00

EXTENSIONFEE

22984

DeR-5932-19

DOOCA

03/13/25BRIDGES,

CHANCENATHANA

$100.00

EXTENSION

FEE

22985

 DCR-6309-23

D

—-CR_DCR-6309-232025031321441719103/13/25

COLON,

JORGELUIS

$295.00

s

$910

$595,

TOTAL

MISDEMEANOR

$315.

TOTAL

OTHER

30.00
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RECEIPTREPORTBY

FEETYPE

FROM

03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

COURT:ALL

FEE

TYPE:ALLOFFICER:

ALLLOCATION:

ALL

COUNTY:ALL

PAYMENT

TYPE:ALL

TYPE

NUMBER

CAUSE

COURTPMP

NUMBER

DATEPAID

NAME

AMOUNT

PRETRIALFEE

22926

ccR-18069

©

IH

—CCR=18069202503041841572462003/04/25

_

ZAMORA-RUELAS,

DANIEL

©360.00

PRETRIAL

FEE.

22955PT-52

c

PT-$220250308020

807/25

HANLIN,

KARSONBEAU

$120.00

PRETRIAL

FEE

22957:

DCR-6426-24

DOA

10/25ROBERTS,

PLEZEGEORGE

$60.00

PRETRIALFEE

22961

PT-53

c

TH

 PT-532025031018052656670

3/10/25 ENRIQUEZ,

JESUS

1

$60.00

$300.00

$60.00

0000
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RECEIPTREPORTBY

FEE

TYPE

FROM

03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

COURT:

ALL

FEETYPE:

ALL

OFFICER:ALL

LOCATION:

ALLCOUNTY:

ALL

PAYMENTTYPE:

ALL

TYPE

NUMBER

___CAUSE.

COURT

PMTNUMBER

DATE

PAIDNAME

AMOUNT

PROBATION

22921

DCR-5765-168

DCA

03/04/25 ESQUIVEL,

ESTEBAN

JR

‘$60.00,

PROBATION

22922

©

ccR-18184

©

TH.

CCR+18184202503041429241659403/04/25

GREEN,

NATHANCORY

$120.00

PROBATION

22923

DCR-6490-24

©IH

DCR~6490-242025030414343319903/04/25BASS,

JAMESFRANKLIN

$60.00

PROBATION

22924

© CCR-18257

cA

03/04/25TIENDA,

KARISSAANN

$60.00

PROBATION

22925

DCR-6087-20

DCA

03/04/25LONGORTA,

JESSIENICHOL

$60.00

PROBATION22927

©

CCR-17947

coo

03/04/25MENDEZ,

RENE

$60.00

PROBATION

22928

©

CCR~18153

coo

03/04/25

POLK,

TAEGAN

MCKINLEY

$40.00

PROBATION

22929

©

DCR-6132-21

D

 —-MO._—«19-ea9496188

03/04/25SALAZAR,

EFRAIN

GARCIA$50.00

PROBATION

22930

© CCR-18242

b

TH

CCR-18242202503041739450154403/04/25

BLANTON,

SCOTTMARS

$70.00

PROBATION22931

©

CR-6441-24

DCA

03/04/25SALINAS,

TSIDOROMONTOY

$60.00

PROBATION

22932

DCR-6299-23

DOA

03/04/25

GAGE,

TRACYSEAN

$40.00

PROBATION

22933

DCR-5896-19

D

TH.

DCR+$896-192025030420141801903/04/25

 DELAFUENTE,

RUDY

TSMAEL

$50.00

PROBATION

22935

DCR-6374-23

D

IH.

DCR-€374-232025030421173206203/04/25

|

CRISTAN-BALDERAS,

CHRIS

$30.00

PROBATION

22937:

DCR-6424-24

DOA

03/05/25LOPEZ,

ARMANDO

360.00

PROBATION

22939

©

CCR-18164

ccA

03/05/25TAYLOR,

JADEN

RAY

$60.00

PROBATION

22940

DCR-6463-24

DCA

03/05/25

CRUZ,

LAURANANCY

$60.00

PROBATION22941

—-DCR-5440-16

DTH.

DCR-$440-162025030520473409303/05/25

|

RODRIGUEZ,

NATASHA

NICO

$100.00

PROBATION

22942

DCR-6250-22

DCA

03/05/25RIOS,

GEORGEALLEN

$60.00

PROBATION

22943

DCR-6231-22

D

—_GR_DCR-6231-222025030601321546503/05/25

BOYER,

BENJAMIN

LUKE

$50.00

PROBATION

22944

ccr-18209

GTH

CCR-18209202503061916230121503/06/25

|

MILES,

JUSTIN

DOMINICK

$60.00

PROBATION22945

© CCR-18060

G

IH

CCR-18060202503062036440518703/06/25

|

VASQUEZ,

JENNIFER

MARIE

$575.00

PROBATION

22946

©

DCR-6281-22

D

_—IH_DCR-6291~222025030620483904803/06/25

GARCIA,

RICKY

$250.00

PROBATION

22947

DeR-5994-20

D

—CR_DCR-5994-202025030618211112603/06/25

HAM,

ALTON

WARRENJR

$100.00

PROBATION

22949

©

DCR-5822-18

DTH.

DCR+5822-182025030719570308903/07/25

MILLER,

JEREMY

TODD

$50.00

PROBATION

22950

DCR-6459-24

D

TH

DCR-6459-242025030720035009403/07/25 TOVAR,

JOSEMANUEL

JR

360.00

PROBATION

22951

©

CCR-18075

©

IH

CCR-18075202503072009310814703/07/25

|

GALVAN,

PABLOJAVIER

$50.00

PROBATION

22952

bcr-6001-20

DA

03/07/25PEREZ,

ADRTANNA

NICOLE

38.00

PROBATION

22953

CCR-18260

©

TH

CCR+18260202503072030471075703/07/25

BENTO,

SHELLY

DAWN

$60.00

PROBATION

22954

DeR~6219-22D

GR.

DCR-6219-222025030720553212503/07/25

MARTINEZ,

RACHAEL

LOPEZ

$60.00

PROBATION

22958

CCR~18205

cA

03/10/25ARMENDART2,

ABELIGNACT

$60.00

PROBATION

22962

CB-48-CR-0001580-202T

CA

03/10/25DIGGS,

REGINALD

CHARLES

$50.00

PROBATION

22963

DCR-6330-23

TH

DCR-6330-232025031018492908003/10/25

REESE,

TRENNON

SHANE

$60.00

PROBATION

22965

©: DCR-6453-24

DA

03/11/25ONTIVEROS,

JUAN

CARLOS

$60.00

PROBATION

22966

©

CCR~18105

cA

03/12/25RODGERS,

DERICK

ELIJAH

$60.00

PROBATION

22968

©4658

D

Mo.

19-683777109

03/12/25RODRIGUEZ,

MARIA

JESSIC

$25.00

PROBATION

22971

DcR-6160-21

DTH.

DCR-6160-212025031216014300103/12/25

 TREVINO,

DAVID

AGAPITO

$50.00

PROBATION

22972

CCR~18157

CTH

CCR-18157202503121624450160603/12/25

GARCIA,

RUDY

JR

$60.00

PROBATION

22973

© DCR-6113-21

DOA

03/12/25

|

MARQUEZ,

ROBERTO

LEONAR

$50.00

PROBATION22974

DCR-6434-24

DOA

03/12/25

VALLE,

KEVIN

$15.00

PROBATION22975

DCR-6048-20

DOA

03/12/25FLORES,

ABELISAIAH

$50.00

PROBATION

22976

©

DCR-6387-23

DOA

03/12/25

RTOS,

ALEXISDEZRAE

ISI

$50.00

PROBATION

22977:

DCR-6

469-24D

TH

DCR-6469-242025031220520617603/12/25

SANCHEZ,

CALEBMICHAEL

$60.00

PROBATION

22978

©

DCR-6148-21

DTH.

DGR-€148-212025031220530712903/12/25

 PAYAN-MENDOZA,

MICHAEL

$50.00

PROBATION

22973

DCR-6152-21

DCR

_BCR€152-212025031212305907303/12/25

STANDARD,

CRESTONJADE

$50.00

PROBATION

22980

DCR-6432-24

D

CR

_PCR-€432-242025031301231028303/12/25

DIGGS,

PORSHA

MONAE

NIC

$60.0

PROBATION

22981

© CCR-18176

coo

03/13/25KLASSEN,

KYLE

366.00
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RECEIPTREPORT

BYFEETYPE

FROM03/01/2025

THRU

03/31/2025

COURT:ALLFEETYPE:

ALLOFFICER:ALL

LOCATION:ALLCOUNTY:

ALL

PAYMENTTYPE:

ALL

TYPE

NUMBERCAUSE.

COURT

PMP

NUMBER

DATEPAID

NAME

AMOUNT

PROBATION

22982

DCR-5371-20,

DCA

(03/13/25

JOE,

QUENTON

RASHAUD

$50.00

PROBATION

22986

© CCR~18203©

TH

CCR-18203202503141332063785603/14/25 GUARTUCHE,

NATASHA

DAWN$60.00

PROBATION

22987

CF+2024-29

T

IH

CE-2024-2920250314133343390203/14/25

POLLARD,

SHAWNJAMES

$60.00

PROBATION

22989

-DCR-SB44-19

DOA

03/14/25TAMPLIN,

RICHARDHENRY

$50.00

PROBATION

22990

—-DCR-6314-23

D

—GR_DCR-6314~232025031616075524703/16/25

CRATG,

BRENNANANDREW

$60.00

PROBATION

22992

CCR-18226

ccA

03/17/25

|

ORNELAS,

JORGEANTONIO

$60.00

PROBATION

22994

CCR-18103

GIH

CCR-18103202503171409520017203/17/25

 SILVAS,

GILBERT

MARCELI

$60.00

PROBATION

22998

DCR-5917-19

D

IH

DeR-8917-192025031716130500003/17/25

GARZA,

GILBERT

NAVARRO

$50.00

PROBATION

22999

DCR-5469-16

Doc

03/17/25

CAMACHO,

LONGINA

LovaTO

$35.00

PROBATION

23000

bea-5981-20

boca

03/17/25CAMACHO,

RUBENJR

$35.00

PROBATION

23002

DCR-5896-19

D

_-IH_DCR-$896-192025031719084204903/17/25

 DELAFUENTE,

RUDY

ISMABL

$75.00

PROBATION

23003

©

CCR-18231

coo

03/17/25GARZA,

MARTA

SANJUANITA

$60.00

PROBATION

23006

©

DCR-5985-20

DOA

03/18/25MORALES,

GUADALUPE

$280.00

PROBATION

23009

©

DCR-6176-21

DTH

_DCR-6176-212025031913535821003/19/25 BACA,

ERICBRIAN

$50.00

PROBATION

23012

DcR-6358-23

D

CR_DCR-6358~232025031912421409803/19/25

ALVARADO,

VICTORIA

MARI

$120.00

PROBATION

23015

DCR-6336-23

DD

OcA

03/20/25GUTIERREZ,

ARTUROJR

$40.00

PROBATION

23017

CCR-18133

©

CR

CCR+18133202503201315064345303/20/25

NEAL,

JUDY

ANN

$120.00

PROBATION

23018

DeR-5994-20

D

-GR_DCR+5994-202025032101134320303/20/25

HAM,

ALTONWARREN

JR

$100.00

PROBATION

23021

DcR-6391-23

DTH.

DCR-6391-232025032110343212603/21/25

|

FERRUMPAU,

JAEVHEN

RAY

$260.00

PROBATION

23022

DeR-6214-22

D

‘TH

DCR-6214~222025032110490113003/21/25

|

TOVAR,

DEREK

$100.00

PROBATION

23025

DCR-6403-23

Doc

03/24/25CISNEROS,

MODESTO

GERRA

$60.00

PROBATION

23026

©

DCR-6185-21

DOA

03/24/25

|

WALKER,

OSWALD

FERNANDE—

$50.00

PROBATION

23027

© CCR-18212

©TH

CCR+18212202503241103072402503/24/25

FIELDS,

JAMESDALE

360.00

PROBATION

23029

© DCR-S821-18

D

EH

DCR-5821-182025032413335884303/24/25

|

GARCTA,

ANDREAANN

$20.00

PROBATION

23031

DCR-6425-24

Doc

03/24/25AMALLA,

PATRICIA

ANN

$60.00

PROBATION

23032

ber-6088-20

DTH.

peR+6088-202025032415524566303/24/25

|

APODACA,

JOSEPH

AMIOLIN

$25.00

PROBATION

23037

© CCR-18097

©

IW

CCR-18097202503251503394361903/25/25

|

MRLENDEZ,

DANIELGUADAL

$100.00

PROBATION

23040

—-DCR-6001-20

DO

ocA

03/26/25PEREZ,

ADRIANNANICOLE

$10.00

PROBATION

23044

DeR~6048-20

Doc

03/26/25FLORES,

ABEL

ISAIAH

$50.00

PROBATION

FEES

23049

© CcR~18131

©TH.

CCR+18131202503280828365854403/28/25

 ESCALONA,

TSTDRO

$100.00

PROBATIONFEES

23051

peR-6267-22

DCA

03/28/25

|

VALDERAS,

LORENZO

GARCI

$40.00

PROBATIONFEES

23084

DcR-5023-13

DCR.

DER-5023-132025032803291105603/28/25

|

AGUILAR,

SAMANTHA

PAULI

$50.00

PROBATION

FEES

23055

©

CCR~18197

©

CR

CCR+18197202503300124190020303/29/25SALAS,

XAVIERNATHANTEL

$60.00

PROBATION

FEES

23056

DCR-6136-21

D

GR

_DCR-6136-212025033021155502603/30/25 PORRAS,

JOSEDANIEL

$48.00

PROBATION

FEES

23057

DcR-5698-17

DTH.

DCR-5698-172025033108462743403/31/25

|

BENAVIDEZ,

MATTHEWISAI

$50.00

PROBATION

FEES

23058

ccR-18125

DCA

03/31/25LEWIS,

COUNTRESS

ELLANI

$40.00

PROBATION

FEES

23059

©

DCR-5653-17

DOA

03/31/25

|

CHAVIRA,

DELORES

IBANEZ

$100.00

PROBATION

FEES

23060

©

CCR~17068

©

TH

CCR+17068202503311338048829303/31/25

|

MARQUEZ,

MAYRAALEJANDR

$100.00

PROBATION

FEES

23064

DCR~6268-22

D

GR

_DCR-6268~222025033115131714503/31/25

SANTOS,

GERARDO

$60.00

PROBATION

FEES

23065

—-DCR-5528-16

D

—-CR_DCR-5528-162025033116033063603/31/25

LUNA,

GILBERTJR

$100.00

FEE

TYPETOTALS

$6,207.00

TOTAL

FELONY

$3,

626.00

TOTAL

MISDEMEANOR

$2,581.00

TOTAL

OTHER

30.00

Page

5of

9

04/01/2025

07:38AM



RECEIPT

REPORTBYFEETYPE

FROM

03/01/2025THRU

03/31/2025

COURT:ALL

FEETYPE:ALLOFFICER:

ALLLOCATION:ALL

COUNTY:ALLPAYMENT

TYPE:

ALL

TYPE

NUMBER

CAUSE.

COURT

PMPNUMBER

DATEPAID

NAME

AMOUNT

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

22936

BS-282

©CA

03/04/25

RITTER,

SHEALYN

$100.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

22938

DCR-6519-25

DTH.

DCR+6519-252025030515342717203/05/25

CASAS,

ADAN

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22956

| CCR-18192

coo

03/10/25DELAFUENTE,

ORLANDO

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22958

 DCR-6455-24

coo

03/10/25SALAZAR,

MARTO

HUMBERTO$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22964

DGR~6371-21

D

—-IH_DCR-6371-212025031116091700103/11/25

|

AMALLA,

TERESAMARTINEZ—

$20.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

22967©

CCR-18134

c

TH

CCR-18134202503121335141673103/12/25CHACON,

TOMAS

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

22969

 CCR-18233

cA

(03/12/25

HERNANDEZ-PICHARDO,

ALB

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

27983

-BS-158.

DTH

BS-1582025031320352600166

03/13/25SIMS,

CHRTSHTYN

$160.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22988

 BS-295,

D

IH

BS-2952025031413350117646

03/14/25THOMPSON,

JEFFREY

ALAN

$50.00

PY

SUPERVISTON

FEE

22991

DCR-6493-24

D

TH.

DCR=6493-242025031713294918403/17/25

|

MUNOZ,

EDGARALEJANDRO

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEF

22995-BS-346

cA

03/17/25ESTRADA,

CRYSTALJAN

$12.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22996

 BS-278

G

TH

BS-2782025031714281501111

03/17/25HERNANDEZ,

OSCAR

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

22997 CCR-18262

coo

03/17/25

ESTRADA

ZUNIGA,

ERLK

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23001

—-BS~353,

DOA

03/17/25

CHAVEZ,

ABIGAIL

ASTORGA

$60.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23004

Bs-291

DOA

03/17/25YBARRA,

JERRIUSJASE

$50.00

PYSUPERVISION

FEE23005©

DCR-6383-23

DOA

03/18/25ALCARAZ,

ROSENDO

JR

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23010

 CCR~18263

CTH

CCR-18263202503191358242234703/19/25

RODRIGUEZ,

JAMIE

LEE

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23011

-BS-337

DOA

03/19/25

CLARK,

KEEGANNATHANIEL

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23013

 CCR-18238

CTH.

CCR+18238202503201004292106703/20/25

REYES,

FEDERICO

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23014

BS-282

cA

03/20/25RITTER,

SHEA

LYN

$5.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23016

—-BS~350-PT.

©

CR

BS-3502025032011120113957

03/20/25AMAYA,

RUBENCATO

$53.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23019

 DCR-6540-25

D

-TH_-BS-3212025032109110851590

03/21/25

KINES,

ANTOINE

RAHSAAN

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23020

 DCR-S074-14

DOA

03/21/25

EVERETT,

JAMIERAY

$60.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

23023

CCR~18222

©

GR

COR-18222202503211733110367403/21/25

INFANTE,

ARIEL

MARY

$40.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23028©

BS-310

cA

03/24/25CARSON,

KYLANGREGORY

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23030

 DCR-6461-24

DA

03/24/25LOPEZ,

OCTAVIOPAUL

$50.00

PY

SUPERVISION

FEE

23033

CCR-18252

coo

03/24/25ERANCO-DURAN,

JOSE

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEF

23034

DeR-6371-21

DTH.

-DCR-6371-212025032511083129903/25/25

 AMALLA,

TERESA

MARTINEZ

$20.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23035

 DCR-6458-24

D

TH.

DGR-6458-242025032514112710603/25/25

HERNANDEZ,

RICARDO

JOSE

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23038

88-323

DA

03/26/25

|

GONZALES,

JENEVA

LYNN

350.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

23039

©

BS~342

©

TH

-BS-3422025032609190924839

03/26/25TREVINO,

ARMANDO

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23041

—-BS~360

¢

-TH__BS-3602025032613480691053

03/26/25SANDOVAL,

FABIANJUSTIN

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23042

 DCR-6394-23

DTH

DCR-6394-232025032614490884203/26/25

|

HERNANDEZ,

CHRISTIAN

DA

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23043

DCR-6522-25

DCA

03/26/25

|

MATA,

SERGIOARTURO

JR

$50.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

23045

©

CCR-18229

C

TH

CCR-18229202503270933596167703/27/25

 MORALES-GOMEZ,

TOMAS

$50.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

23046 DCR-6536-25

Dc

03/27/25GREEN,

LAMONTEDAZELTY

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23047

-BS~335

©

TH

BS-3350108

03/27/25PETERS,

JANA

LEA

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23048©

BS-245

D«TH.

BS+-245202503271556333297

03/27/25JONES,

AIDANSEAN

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISIONFEE

23050

DCR-6535-25

D‘TH.

BS+3242025032809280582937

03/28/25RAMOS,

STEPHENJAY

$50.00

PT

SUPERVISION

FEE

23052

 BS-305

D

TH

BS+3052025032811150666721

03/28/25

RANGEL,

BRANDONJOE

$100.00

PTSUPERVISION

FEE

23053

CCR-18138,

©

TH

CCR=18138202503281335163155903/28/25

|

MANZANALES,

PATRICIA

$10.00

f

SUPERVISION

FEE23061

DCR-6500-24

DCA

03/31/25DEXTER,

KENNETHRAYMOND

$50.00

SUPERVISION

FEE

23062

DcR-6371-21

D—TH_

DER-6371-212025033115301719903/31/25

 AMALLA,

TERESAMARTINEZ

—

$20.00

SUPERVISION

FEE

23063

 DCR-6541-25

DIH

DCR-6541-252025033116104925603/31/25

|

HAMBY,

CHRISTYLYNN

350.00
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RECEIPTREPORTBYFEE

TYPE

FROM03/01/2025THRU03/31/2025

COURT:

ALLFEE

TYPE:ALLOFFICER:

ALL

LOCATION:ALLCOUNTY:

ALL

PAYMENTTYPE:

ALL

TYPE

NUMBERCAUSE,

COURTPMTNUMBER

DATEPAID

NAME

AMOUNT

TRANSFER

FEE

22919DCR-6152-21

DCR

DCR-6152-212025031212305907303/12/25

STANDARD,

CRESTONJADE

$100.00

TRANSFERFEE

23036

©:

DCR-6141-21

DTH

DCR-6141-21070130

03/25/25

PEREZ,

DAVEYLOW

$30.00

FEETYPETOTALS

TOTAL

FELONY

TOTALMISDEMEANOR

TOTALOTHER
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TEXAS A&M
GRILIFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M University System

NAME: Brandon Albus TITLE: CEA-ANR
COUNTY: Lamb MONTH: March YEAR: _ 2025

EXTENSION ACTIVITY REPORT TO COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
Miles traveled: 4340

Selected major act ince last report (March 2025)
Weekly-Lamb County 4-H Update sent out each Friday

3/1 Livestock Judging Practice (18 Kids)
3/2 Shooting Sports practice (17 Kids)
3/3 Office Closed
3/3 Reasons Practice (2 Kids)
3/4 Tri County Meeting (11 People)
3/4 Livestock Judging Practice (24 Kids)
3/5 Office Workday
3/6 Livestock Judging Practice (21 Kids)
3/6 Online Meeting @ 10 AM
3/6 Presenting @ Olton for Job fair day (40 Kids)
3/7 Auxin and Coffee in Olton (8 People)
3/8 Judging Practice (15 People)
3/9 Leaving for Houston
3/9 Shooting Sports practice (12 Kids)
3/10 Houston Livestock Show (5 Kids)
3/11 Houston Livestock Show (8 Kids)
3/12 Houston Livestock Show (8 Kids)
3/13 Houston Livestock Show (17 Kids)

Lamb and Goats Results
Mattie Sowder: 5" place Lamb

Sterling Sowder: 12" place Lamb
Riener Goe: 13" place Lamb
Bryleigh Goe: 4" place Lamb

Other Lamb and Goat Showman: Chloe Senter, Claire Senter, Reeslyn Riney and Cooper Edwards
3/14 Houston Livestock Show (9 Kids)
3/15 Houston Livestock Show (14 Kids)

Heifer Show Results
Piper Carr: 4" place Shorthorn

Ty Carr: 9" place Charlet
Wyatt DeBerry: 2" place Angus Heifer, Reserve Division Champion Angus Heifer, Reserve Breed



TEXAS A&M
GRILIFEEXTENSION

Champion Heifer
Makenzie DeBerry: I* place Simi Heifer, Reserve Division Simi Heifer, Reserve Breed Champion

Simi Heifer
Hudson DeBerry: 4" place angus heifer
Brooklyn DeBerry: 3" place main heifer

Sage Beerwinkle: 1" place Herford Heifer and Division Champion Herford Heifer
Sloan Beerwinkle: 1* place Herford Heifer and Division Champion Herford Heifer

3/16 Houston Livestock Show (8 Kids)
3/19 Shooting Sports Practice (11 Kids)
3/17 Houston Livestock Show (6 Kids)
3/18 Houston Livestock Show (10 Kids)
3/19 Houston Livestock Show (10 Kids)
3/20 Houston Livestock Show (10 Kids)

Pig Show Results
Lynlee Brashear: 4" place Market Hog
Rylan Brashear: 6" place Market Hog
Valaree Harper: 5" place market Hog

Tate Miller: 9" place Market Hog
Other Pig Showman: Tinslee Miller, Tegan Miller, Zandy Rees, Zady Rees, Miles Ledbetter, Keaton
Leadbetter, Brinley Magby, Emery Humphreys, Zane Humphreys, Jhon Micheal, Rhett Jhonson and

Hunter Dwyer
3/21 Houston Livestock Show (5 Kids)

Steer Show Results
Wyatt DeBerry: 1 place steer
Zayden Falcon: 4" place steer

Sloan Beerwinkle: 3" place steer
Other showman: Kincaid Boehning, Paisli Claunch, Sage Beerwinkle, Macie Parkey

3/23 Rodeo Austin (6 Kids)
hooting Sports Practice (10 Kids)

3/24 Rodeo Austin (1 Kid)
3/25 District office Meeting
3/25 Leaving for Oklahoma Leave 3:30 (9 Kids)
3/26 Judging Showcase (9 Kids)

Ty Carr: 15" Overall, 3 Cattle, 49" Reasons, 45" Sheep and Goats and 23" Swine
Piper Carr: 57" Overall, 67" Cattle, 48" Reasons, 62 Sheep and Goats, 39" Swine

Hunter Dwyer: 58" Overall, 64" Cattle, 71th Reasons, 54" Sheep and Goats, 61 swine
Kauy Carr: 60 Overall, 60" Cattle, 65" Reasons, 44" Sheep and Goats, 66" Swine

Kealee Bussey: 69" Overall, 53"! Cattle, 68 Reasons, 64" Sheep and Goats, 69" Swine
Valaree Harper: 70" Overall, 39" Cattle, 66" Reasons, 72! Sheep and Goats, 60" Swine

Senior Team
Team | (Ty Carr, Piper Carr and Kauy Carr)



TEXAS A&M.
GRILIFEEXTENSION

14" Overall, 18" Cattle, 15! Reasons, 14" Sheep and Goats and 14" swine
Team 2 (Kealee Bussey, Hunter Dwyer and Valaree Harper)

18" Overall, 15" Cattle, 18" Reasons, 18" Sheep and Goats, 18" Swine
Junior

Paisli Claunch: 45" Overall, 36" Cattle, 72" Reasons, 34" Sheep and Goats, 64" Swine
Grant Muller:46" Overall, 14" Cattle, 50 Reasons, 14% Sheep Goats, 77" Swine
Ella Kerby: 80" Overall, 23" Cattle, 83% Reasons, 81‘ Sheep and Goats, 88 Swine

Junior Team
18" Overall, 8" Cattle, 18" Reasons, 16 Sheep and Goats, 21" Swine

3/27 Returning from Oklahoma (9 Kids)
3/28 West Texas A&M Judging Contest (20 Kids)

Results
Senior

Ty Carr: 46" Overall, 25" Cattle, $8® Reasons, 41 Sheep and Goats, 59" Swine
Kauy Carr: 48" Overall, 59" Cattle, 66" Reasons, 50" Sheep and Goats, 28" Swine

Ryan Muller: 49" Overall, 52! Cattle, 68" Reasons, 28" Sheep and Goats, 55" Swine
Hunter Dwyer: 54" Overall, 56" Cattle, 56" Reasons, 51% Sheep and Goats, 43” Swine

Piper Carr: 58" Overall, 54" Cattle, 66" Reasons, 67" Sheep Goats, 28" Swine
Keallee Bussey: 63" overall, 55" Cattle, 65" Reasons, 61° Sheep and Goats, 67" Swine

Andres Melendez: 70" overall, 76" Cattle, 70" Reasons, 58" Sheep and Goats, 58" Swine
Senior Team

‘Team 2 (Ty Carr, Kauy Carr, Piper Carr, Kealee Bussey)
13" Overall, 13" Cattle, 17" Reasons, 13" Sheep and Goats, 12" Swine

Team 3 (Ryan Muller, Hunter Dwyer, Andres Melendez)
16" Overall, 18" Cattle, 18" Reasons, 11" Sheep, 13" Swine

Juniors
Valaree Harper: 8" Overall, 15" Cattle, 2! Sheep and Goats, 31% Swine
Grant Muller: 14" Overall, 12" Cattle, 7" Sheep and Goats, 45" Swine
Ella Kerby: 28" Overall, 17" Cattle, 35" Sheep and Goats, 46" Swine

Jhon Micheal: 44" overall, 55" Cattle, 40" Sheep and Goats, 29" Swine
Paisli Claunch:45" overall, 48" Cattle, 33% Sheep and Goats, 51° Swine
Zady Rees:47" Overall, 62" Cattle, 1% Sheep and Goats, 15" Swine

Journey Edens: 50" Overall, 60" Cattle, 32 Sheep and Goats, 48" Swine
Zandy Rees: 53" Overall, 44" Cattle, 56" Sheep and Goats, 62"! Swine

Charlie Campbell: 54" Overall, 47" Cattle, 70" Sheep and Goats, 30 Swine
Matie Jo Sowder: 60" Overall, 50" Cattle, 44" Sheep and Goats, 72! Swine

Becca Jones: 62 overall, 45" Cattle, 75" Sheep and Goats, 58" Swine
Chloe Senter: 63 Overall, 70" Cattle, 23 Sheep and Goats, 67 Swine
Sterling Sowder: 65" overall, 67" Cattle, 52" Sheep Goats, 63" Swine

Junior Teams
Team | ( Grant Muller, Jhon Hill, Paisli Claunch, Zandy Rees)

8" Overall, 9" Cattle, 6! Sheep and Goats, 11" Swine
Team 3 (Journey Edens, Charlie Campbell, Bekah Jones)



TEXAS A&M
GRILIFEEXTENSION

13" Overall, 11" Cattle, 14" Sheep and Goats, 12 Swine
‘Team 5 (Zady Rees, Chloe Senter)

19" Overall, 21* Cattle, 19" Sheep and Goat, 18" Swine
Team 4 ( Mattie Sowder, Sterling Sowder)

21* overall, 20" Cattle, 21* Sheep and Goats, 215' Swine
3/29 Clarendon Judging Contest (19 Kids)

Results
Senior

Kauy Carr: 45" Overall
Ty Carr: 56" Overall

Hunter Dwyer: 58" Overall
Ryan Muller: 59" Overall
Piper Carr: 60 Overall

Kealee Bussey: 62" Overall
Andres Melendez: 72™ Overall

Senior Team
Team I (Kauy Carr, Ty Carr, Piper Carr, Kealee Bussey) 13" overall

Team 2 (Ryan Muller, Andres Melendez, Hunter Dwyer) 24" Over All
Junior

Jhon Micheal: 17" Overall
Grant Muller: 42 place Overall
Charlie Campbell: 46" Overall

Ella Kerby: 64" Overall
Claire Senter: 78" Overall

Valaree Harper: 82" Overall
Zandy Rees: 84" Overall

Journey Edens: 85" Overall
Zady Rees: 107 Overall

Paisli Claunch: 109 Overall
Chloe Senter: 113" Overall
Becca Jones: 121% Overall

Junior Teams
Team 1 (Jhon Micheal, Charlie Campbell, Zady and Zandy Rees) 6" Overall
Team 2 (Grant Muller Ella Kerby Valaree Harper Paisli Claunch) 14" Overall

Team 3 (Claire and Chloe Senter Journey Edens Bekah Jones) 19" Overal
3/29 Rodeo Austin Heifer Show
3/30 Shooting Sports practice (10 Kids)
3/31 Adult Leaders Meeting (5 People)

Monthly Contacts
Telephone Message Office Site Group Total Media | Newsletter

(total Visits Visits Direct Posts
conversations) contacts



TEXAS A&M.
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149 80 25 9 12

Major plans for next month: (April 2025)
Weekly — Lamb County 4-H Update sent each Friday

4/1Plains Cotton Growers Meeting,
4/2 TCAAA Meeting
4/3 South Plains Fair Meeting
4/4 Sinor District Rifle
4/5 District Rifle
4/5 Texas Tech Livestock Judging invitational
4/6 Shotgun Practice
4/7 Llano Estacado Meeting
4/8 Award Dinner in Amarillo
4/9 AG committee meeting
4/9 Executive Area Show Bored Metting
4/9 Livestock Judging Practice
4/10 Livestock Judging Practice
4/11 DC Trip
4/11 South Plains Livestock Judging,
4/12 DC Trip
4/13 DC Trip
4/14 DC Trip
4/15 DC Trip
4/15 Livestock Judging Practice
4/16 DC Trip
4/17 District Meat Judging
4/17 Livestock Judging Practice
4/18 OFFICE CLOSED (GOOD FRIDAY)
4/20 Shotgun Practice
4/21 District DUDS to DAZZLE
4/21 District Fashion Show
4/21 Livestock Judging Practice
4/22 Turf Grass Meeting
4/22 Livestock Judging Practice
4/23 LIFE SMART TRIP
4/24 LIFE SMART TRIP
4/24 Livestock Judging Practice
4/25 LIFE SMART TRIP



TEXAS A&M
GRILIFEEXTENSION

4/25 Newsom Grape Field Day (Amarillo)
4/26 LIFE SMART TRIP
4/27 LIFE SMART TRIP
4/28 LIFE SMART TRIP
4/29 Hemphill County Beef Conference (Canadian)
4/29 Livestock Judging Practice
4/30 Hemphill County Beef Conference (Canadian)
4/30 Livestock Judging Practice

Other expenses:
Uhereby certify thi
for the month shown.

true and correct report of travel (mileage) and other expenses incurred by me in performance of my official duties

Date: 04/01/2025 Signed: Brandon Albus

aucsvonal programs ofthe Texas Agite Extension Serica open to al pepe without regard to race, cae. sx, dsabily, regen. ee, natonal enginThe Tevas A&M Univeaty System US. Dopadment of Apeutur, andthe County Commascners Cours of exes Cocperaing
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March 2025
Program/Event Preparation
© Various Dates: Weekly lessons for LHS
¢ 3/14: Tote Bag/Storyboard Workshop Prep
3/16: Tote Bag/Storyboard Works!

6-7: FCCLA Judging (Serving Up Succ
Fashion Construction ~ 15Y)
3/10: Commissior rt (15A)
3/18: LifeSmarts Zoom Meeting
3/24: Commissioner's Court (15A)

/25-27: Livestock Judging - Chickasha, OK (9Y)
3/31: Decorate for Co. Fashion Show (2YV, 1AV)

Refashion Retreat ~ Brownwood
Littlefield 4-H Club Meeting (16Y, 8A)

3/4: Plainview HS CFM Class (51Y, 2A)
3/9: LifeSmarts Practice (SY, 1A)
3/11: Sudan Head Start Nutrition Lesson (3A, 1Y)
3/11-13: Sewing with 4-Her
3/12: LHS Interpersonal Studies ~ Mental Health
(26y, 1A, 1YV)
3/17: Tote Bag/Storyboard Workshop (BY, 4A,
Ww)
3/22: Earth Gym Open Gy
Display (2¥V, 6A)
3/23: LifeSmarts Practice (3Y)
3/24: Swisher Co. Clover Ki
(6Y, 44, 1YV)

27: LifeSmarts Practice (SY); Sewing with 4-
Hers (2Y)
3/28: LHS Interpersonal Studies ~ Teamwork
(28Y, 1A); Sewing with 4-Hers (2Y)
3/30: LifeSmarts Practice (4Y)
3/31: Adult Leaders Meeting (6A)

Professional Development
© 3/3: Emburse Card trainin,

10: Innovative Ideas — Strong Schools Program
TAC Meeting

ugar Shockers

shion & Fishin’

Upcoming Plans
4/1: County Fashion Show; Duds to Dazzle Practice
4/2: LifeSmarts Presentation — Olton JH
4/3: Volunteer Steering Cmte. Meeting; LifeSmarts
Presentation ~ Lazbuddie School; LifeSmarts
Testing/Practice
4/4: GEAR Robotics
4/5: LifeSmarts Practice
4/6: Littlefield 4-H Meeting
4/8-9: CFM Class — Levelland
4/8: Duds to Dazzle Practice, Olton 4-H Meeting
4/10: Shattered Dreams Meeting  Olton
4/10-13: State FCCLA Conference — Teamwork
Workshop
4/14: LifeSmarts Practice; Duds to Dazzle Practice;
Innovative Ideas; Commissioner's Court
4/15: District/State Photography Due
4/16: LHS Interpersonal Studies
4/18: Holiday
4/19: Virtual LifeSmarts Practice
4/21: District Duds to Dazzle, Fashion Show
4/22: LHS Interpersonal Studies; Record Book
Training w/ Hockley County
4/23-28: National LifeSmarts Competition —
Chicago
4/29: PAC Meeting
4/30: LHS Interpersonal Studies; LISD SHAC
Meeting
5/1: County Camp Meeting

Monthly Contacts
Phone | 258

Conversations 422
Office Visits 9

Site Visits "
Group 24

Total Direct Contacts
Media Posts 8
Newsletters In Progress |

See Attached for Detailed Mileage & Travel Report
Total Ma
Month hicle Milea

h Miles: 2,803



Fashion & Interior Design Ambassador
Claire Lostroh led members through the
process of turning a feed sack into a tote
bag. Members then learned about the 4-

H Story Board project/competition.



Students built their
communication,
teamwork, and
problem solving

skills with hands-on
activities during

their interpersonal
Studies class at LHS.



Springlake-Earth 4-H members helped promote healthy choices including
avoiding sugary drinks to community members who visited the Foundations 6:19

Gym in Earth. They also had their blood sugar and blood pressure taken then
participated in a Zumba session

TEXAS ASM.
GRILIFE



FID Ambassador Claire Lostroh led Swisher County
Clover Kids through a TRASHion Show using duct tape

and trash bags. Claire began her 4-H experience in
‘Swisher County prior to joining Lamb County 4-H

TEXAS ASM
Kathy Lostroh « CEA-FCH + Lamb County kathy ostre GRILIFE



Marketing
for March

Workshop &
Contests

Learn to make a
tote bag froma
feed sack and start
your Storyboard
project.
The same info will be
shared at both a
sessions, p33ee
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KRISTIE KEYS, M.S. | EXTENSION AGENT - AGRONOMY
CASTRO/HALE/LAMB COUNTY

Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (6)
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (2)
Submitted monthly crop condition update to
USDA-NASS
KDHN Agriplex Report

Lamb Country
Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (5)
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (1)
Took visual ratings data at Lamb Irrigated Wheat
Variety Trial
© 40 varieties replicated 3 times
© Dustin McFaddin - producer

Took visual rating data at Lamb Dryland Wheat
Variety Trial
© 40 varieties replicated 4 times
© Britton Pointer - producer

Hale Coun
Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (15)
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (3)
Submitted monthly crop condition update to
USDA-NASS
Took 2nd clipping data on forage variety trial
© 20 varieties replicated 4 times
© Laney Carthel - producer

Took visual data on irrigated wheat variety trial
© 40 varieties replicated 4 times
© Tom Gregory - producer

Soil Sampled
© Kevin Walker (2 fields)
© Steve Fortenberry (6 fields)

Hosted Annie’s Project/Women In Ag Workshop
© 19 attendees

Other
Manage program Facebook page with 465 followers
Manage program Instagram page with 109 followers
Manage program X page with 53 followers
Traveled 649 miles
Attend monthly PCG meeting
Collaborate with local producers via group text weekly
to get field/crop updates, issues, and praises
Wrote press release for Planning for Summer Garden
for local newspapers
Secure locations for RACE (Replicated Agronomic
Cotton Evaluation) in each county for 2025
Attended Career Ladder Training

April.1- PCG Annual Meeting @ Lubbock
© April1-15 - Annie's Project @ Plainview

April 3-4 - Gin Show @ Lubbock
April 8- Auxin Training @ Plainview
April 15 - Private Applicator Training @ Plainview
‘April 18 - Castro Co. Holiday
April 22 - Turfgrass Seminar @ Lubbock
April 24- Turfgrass Seminar @ Amarillo
April 24 - Winter Wheat Tour



APRIL 2025
EDITION

Pat eeNe Matus 2

Thursday
April 10th @ 6pm

clhagee Welcote APRIL 17TH @ 7PM

NATIONAL
POETRY MONTH

at the library!
Every child

the comes into
the library and
reads a poem
toa librarian
gets a piékle!



LAMB COUNTY LIBRARY CALENDAR
|

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
8:30 - 5:00 8:30m - 5:00 8:30 - 5:00 1:00 - 8;30 8:30 - 5:00 9:00 - 12:00

ee aa
Or®©

Dennis Ambosia
Johnson Nelson

1 2 3 4 Ss

Rebecca
DeLaRosa |

6 7 8 9 10 W 12

Abbey
Sanchez

13 14 15 16 17

Amanda
Simpson

Sandra ~¢@
Williams

2 22 23 24 25 26

4 Aryana
Gotcher |

Noah |
McDonald)

27 28


